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X H=EEE RS ERE AR #£ A | R AR SOHER TR
51053969 WA IRk R Y1) 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥17,154 ¥-17,154
01061267 SR A R D 5 ) 1 ¥0 ¥3,400 ¥-20,5h4
51058948 i YESECE S S| 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥20,889 ¥-41,443
51056169 T WHREOFRLERDOLALAW| 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥2,178 ¥-43,621
51054821 W AEI R RB A T, L, wER] 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥49,500 ¥-93.121
510568985 IEFE ¥ B HLRT MO 5 b 1 ¥0 ¥2,817 ¥-05,938
51057063 I AeF—Foblcudaas | 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥2,752 ¥-98,690
51050781 P Aot —FouMpgicEmn | 5§ 5 i ¥0 ¥1,755 ¥-100,445
51061370 e YRS WESNHEN - BisIAe| 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥21,921 ¥-122,366

. 51053075 L RS FAXHUN B 5 5 1 ¥) ¥4,692 ¥-127,058
51056126 313 WEETW A aad s | 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥9,000 ¥-136,058
51061849 Ui B FAX T8 5 b 1 ¥0 ¥6,287 ¥-142,345
51052348 T BN 5 b 1 ¥0 ¥7,627 ¥-149,972
51060523 R R 1 A X T 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥11,250 ¥-161,222
51055266 St Aoy—dobgptcinit | 5 | 5 [ 1 ¥0 ¥8,269 ¥-169,491
51060762 Uegs Ay —doblbuzuramdt | 5 b 1 ¥0 ¥19,800 ¥-189,291
51055962 IR ISR 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥5,210 ¥-194,501
51061138 L FARE G 1 AX TR 5 ) 1 ¥0 ¥6,73b ¥-201,236
51057876 At ECHIEMUIRE HLAmpE | 5 | .5 1 ¥0 ¥28,549 ¥-229,785
51053800 Ab:ge ECES TR MUY Pria 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥3.056 ¥-232 841
51054901 VERHR A YR il 5 b 1 ¥0 ¥4,277 ¥-237,118
51050314 WEBIT R o, Witlaassaile) 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥99,000 ¥-336,118
51058666 s % IR 5 5 b 1 ¥0 ¥9,949 ¥-346,067
51059052 IR AHNREL A8 Y—2k | § 5 1 ¥0 ¥4,032 ¥-350,999
b1054987 LS AR FAX N b 5 1 ¥0 ¥8,116 ¥-359,115
51052609 IEEE ¥ Bl 3015 5 5 i ¥0 ¥5,714 ¥-364,829
51053110 iR AR 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥8,479 ¥-373,308
51061065 JERTI I BT AR e | 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥14,850 ¥-388,158
51061443 TEB Ik HETRGTLC, Bk, =R | 5 3] 1 ¥0 ¥1.,414 ¥-389,572
51060850 ki YeTsIt- RSB IR AR & 5 1 ¥0 ¥1,112 ¥-390,684
51053390 H R WHFACHI BE It B 5 1 ¥0 ¥14,850 ¥-405,534
51052899 g AN 1o AX HEL 51 5 1 ¥0 ¥3,256 ¥-408,790
51056379 LR SR B R IR 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥247,797 ¥-656,587
51059732 PN BRHIGUHYRE HanmE | 5 5 1 X0 ¥30,5600 Y-687,087
51058557 I T ELSE ALy ook it 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥61,9h2 ¥-749,039
h11564626 B RS, PAK. 13 y—aoblisgasn] 5 5 1 ¥0 ¥2 417 ¥-751,456
51061511 e e ZEPA V1) 5 5 2 ¥0 ¥4,5699 ¥-756,055
01058126 AN Bl A V1) 5 5 2 ¥0 ¥8,408 ¥-764,463
51061938 D LI 5 5 2 ¥0 ¥1,000 ¥-765,463
51064791 YT BBy — 2 5 b 2 ¥0 ¥62,541 ¥-8§28,004
51060625 I B TR sy — A f 5 b 2 ¥0 ¥26,759 ¥-854,763
51050926 LR BRI Y i) b ) 2 ¥0 ¥7,438 ¥-862,201
51060690 VRS WHHOMR s Oumasm| 5§ 5 2 ¥0 ¥1,537 ¥-863,738
51067127 T BT i 5 5 2 ¥0 ¥270,000 ¥-1,133,738
51053302 P UEEEIN - e - WAt | § 5 2 ¥0 166,334 ¥-1,200,572
51053118 et BB HE e Y — 2T 5 b 2 ¥0 ¥41,081 ¥-1,241,653
51056180 Tt WEFHRITE SRRSO RIEE | 5 5 2 ¥ ¥48,600] - ¥-1,290,2563
51061029 IeE S deisTINERE G| B 5 2 ¥0 ¥259,920 ¥-1,650,173
51054386 I BrEsm iy — =4t 5 5 [ 2 ¥0 ¥62,784 ¥-1,612,957
51057096 130778 YHMSTEIEE G AR] 5 5 2 Y0 ¥14,850 ¥-1,627,807
51057039 Ik EEEAlG - despIi - g A B 5 2 ¥0 ¥6,389 ¥-1,634,196
51058542 Irists YEE MG ESHNEE fRE AR & 5 2 ¥0 ¥882 ¥-1,635,078
51060418 L EORTG HRAH A FORI 51 6 2 ¥0 ¥16,060 ¥-1,651,138
51053847 e YR M IR WA B ) 3 ¥0 ¥3,690 ¥-1,654,828
51051008 W WEHM- SR - B Ae | B 5 3 £0 ¥11,568 ¥-1,666,396
h1053257 it MIBREIT I, BRI BRI | B 5 3 ¥0 ¥3,855 ¥-1,670,251
51058668 [ABIE waeme. Airrsosans] 5 | 5 | 3 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥-1,675,251
51069267 B YA EEI Al & ] 5 | 4 ¥0 ¥3,267 ¥-1,678,518
51060120 AR Wz v | 5 | 5 | 4 ¥0 ¥95,820 ¥-1,774,338
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51054917 o R (BB 5 5 4 ¥0 ¥1,000 ¥-1,775,338
51057299 e AL (0 b 5 b ¥0 ¥3,812 ¥-1,779,150
51050382 legsit IR 5 5 ) ¥0 ¥7,443 ¥-1,786,593
51057288 At WK MR, &t 13% | B 5 5 ¥0 ¥72,000 ¥-1,858,593
513b7742 B ST Y0 5 5 5 ¥0 ¥4,908 ¥-1,863,501
51058081 AR SBT3 —10) 5 b 6 ¥0 ¥3,300 ¥-1,866,801
51160345 Bk SEIHREH YUY 5 b 6 ¥0 ¥7,573 ¥-1,874,374
51055134 GERIEA BRSSO 5 b 7 ¥0 ¥3,739 ¥-1 878,113
51050106 RIES EHES: - dh L o B 5 5 7 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥-1,881,113
51068109 IegisE PEN- SRR g AL b 5 7 ¥0 ¥2,939 ¥-1,884,052
510583156 el L (DB M) 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥5,165 ¥-1,889,217
51056803 G- ER Y7 A bt 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥11,000 ¥-1,900,217
51053545 EE PHHOTEEE T Gk 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥1,980 ¥-1,902,197
51053250 IeEs T AP T-1%, BELTE, B | 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥140 ¥-1,902,337
51051335 e B HB MRSkl U—= | 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥17,982 ¥-1,920,319
51066715 e b Rk A i sl I 5 8 ¥0 ¥9,355 ¥-1,929,674
51055702 UeEs e FERMRSL Sk V28| b 5 8 ¥0 ¥20,790 ¥-1,950,464
51056870 AR EEmERA % fe | 5 ) 8 ¥0 ¥174,448 ¥-2,124,912
51054447 BRI (P B ) 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥8,631  ¥-2,133,543
51061872 S DR IR Ik 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥213,400 ¥-2,346,943
51068207 5L KR SR o 5 b 8 ¥0 ¥41,470 ¥-2,388,413
510562173 s AEUBTROSE IR B b b 8 ¥0 ¥660 ¥-2,389,073
51057475 IS MREEAR- FAXMNE b b 8 ¥ ¥6,060 ¥-2,395,133
51055270 B [T FAX U 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥6,952 ¥-2,402,085
510575608 eEsHE Rl LR sl I 5 8 ¥0 ¥18,414 ¥-2,420,499
51050450 FE WENRAEL s v—Al ] § 5 3 ¥0 ¥35,904 ¥-2 456,403
51058814 WE R Avy—FoMEEIETDRER | 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥8,942 ¥-2,465,345
51060530 L Rl s it aaad W) 5 8 ¥ ¥14,355 ¥-2,479,700
51059095 IH IEOMBRHOB T ORI 5 8 ¥0 ¥4,990 ¥-2,484,690
51050658 IFEE S By HidLng - &7 L MU 5 b 8 ¥0 ¥8,874 ¥-2,493,564
51058829 I L el i WD b 8 ¥0 ¥20,412 ¥-2,5613,976
51057167 JeEH iliE PO AL, BRI, BRI | 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥370 ¥-2,514,346
51061531 FEBHIEA R il et 5 b 8 ¥0 ¥1,980 ¥-2,516,326
51061365 i L il ) 5 8 ¥0 ¥19,372 ¥-2.535,698
51052494 ek FHIER oy =AM | 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥19,305 ¥-2,555,003
51059570 Ll pEl s T e il B 5 3 ¥0 ¥27,622 ¥-2,5682,625
51052674 I R - 1 AX T 51| 5 8 ¥0 ¥3,429 ¥-2,585,954
51052061 IV Y Rt bl M) 5 8 ¥0 ¥4,665 ¥-2,590,619
51060920 e e A atad WY b 8 ¥0 ¥12,870 ¥-2,603,489
510658322 B34 mIET TG, Bk, BRI | 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥84 ¥-2,603,573
51059970 e WHEMRGL-sash -2 | b ) 8 ¥0 ¥35,046 ¥-2,638,619
51051303 AFEE R Rl e e i el ) 5 3 ¥0 ¥59,400 ¥-2,698,019
51061715 eEs A FAXBENTHE ) 5 3 ¥0 ¥7,772 ¥-2,708,791
51053316 gl U B B R AL | o) 3 ¥0 ¥4.079 ¥-2,709,870
51052183 AR R AR 5 b 8 ¥0 ¥9,900 ¥-2,719,770
51051443 “JER L T il I 5 8 ¥0 ¥48,312 ¥-2,768,082
51056149 Bt PR TSR AL 5 5 8 20 ¥31,779 ¥-2,799,861
51058327 IR WEMEL At U= | § 5 8 ¥0 ¥27,118 ¥-2.,826,979
51057188 R HIEHEIS S F— b 5 b 8 ¥0 ¥5,085 ¥-2,832,064
51051736 HEB R N e Bl WY b 8 ¥0 ¥9,152 ¥-2,841,216
51054769 Vs WHMRR L yas Y—2rt | b o 8 ¥0 ¥10,428 ¥-2,851,644
51052775 deBfiE Rl i ad IS 5 8 ¥0 ¥10,972 ¥-2,862,616
51052782 BT R WEmOE R et B 5 8 ¥0 ¥5,813 ¥-2,868,429
51055039 T R R L il I 5 8 ¥0 ¥12,37H ¥-2.880,804
51056643 L FogY ALt b 5 3 ¥0 ¥13,608 ¥-2.894,412
51054426 L AR - AX KN 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥10,865 ¥-2,905,277
51058576 Al EEERNDMR i ik | B 8] 3 ¥0 ¥32,450 ¥-2,937,727
51052079 G- R porma—a gioERE |5 5 8 ¥0 ¥5,500 ¥-2,943,227
51052920 Bt dps MLy agh Uz | B 5 8 ¥0 ¥19,602 ¥-2,962,829
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51052520 I d R Y e e A ) b 3 ¥0 ¥52,272 ¥-3,015,101
51051544 g R A N il I b 8 ¥0 ¥5,940 ¥-3,021,041
51060685 W A5—FyHERicd ok | b b 8 ¥0 ¥964 ¥-3,022,005
51055546 LB ERAEH SR 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥2,313 ¥-3,024,318
51060592 e L e i it il I 5 8 ¥0 ¥12,177 ¥-3,036,495
51051608 gt R e L atd I 5 3 ¥0 ¥9,075 ¥-3,045,570
51061816 BmaA LRIV 10 5 1 51 8 ¥0 ¥4,138 ¥-3,049,708
51056887 I R e R N kil IR 5 8 ¥0 ¥4,3566 ¥-3.,054,064
51052242 Irese WAL s e b=t § 5 8 ¥0 ¥13,365 ¥-3,067,429
51050710 BEEHI AR IR 5 5 8 ¥0 ¥5,900 ¥-3,073,329
51055279 g5t A —Fohipnc ol | 5 b 8 ¥0 ¥7,440 ¥-3,080,769
51052961 R0 WL TAX MO 5H 5 8 ¥0 ¥3,649 ¥-3,084,418
51066997 T Ll e ol I 5 8 X0 ¥17,010 ¥-3,101,428
51153358 L Rl e i il D b 8 ¥0 ¥9,720 ¥-3,111,148
51161160 Iegstt B s (i) — Ak b 5 8 ¥) ¥45,602 ¥-3,1566,750
51158698 BRI Sl UG &) ) 5 8 ¥0 ¥4,340 ¥-3,161,090
51050688 L 37:0 WG EBSIIEE RIEA) B 5 9 ¥0 ¥1,928 ¥-3,163,018
51060926 WFERFR A SRS 1) 5 H 9 ¥0 ¥2,778 ¥-3,165,796
51059555 P ORI S K] B 5 9 ¥0 ¥12,071 ¥-3,177,867
510608b4 AT BRI ek e [ 5 H 9 ¥0 ¥168,773 ¥-3,346,640
51060160 JEBSTTIY TWHHOEMAE RS eakn®| 5 5] g ¥0 ¥4,985 ¥-3,35 1 ,625
51059024 SoTmy ERTRE, A HsoeNRs] 5 5 g ¥0 ¥4.000 ¥-3,355,625
51060243 BT WEHOFMEE M O] 5 5 9 0 ¥5,882 ¥-3,361,507
51053615 saPn M 2 =19 b 5 9 ¥0 ¥2,240 ¥-3,363,747
51051933 ) AR e I BN A AT 5 5 9 ¥0 ¥2.112 ¥-3,365,859
b1054259 Afrik RSNG| 5 5 9 ¥0 ¥20,900 ¥-3,386,759
51053144 TR RO S Ok tem | B 5 9 ¥0 ¥3,234 ¥-3,389,993
51056726 037774 RIS RSN - RISOR AT B 5 9 ¥0 ¥1,632 ¥-3,391,625
51059919 afrBmR RS (SO BN 5 b 9 ¥0 ¥4.800 ¥-3,396,425
51157056 2B Rl (S Ga D 5 5 9 ¥0 ¥2.000 ¥-3,398,425
51051487 FEEHA AT e 5 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥12,700 ¥-3,411,125
51051567 B BH A Bl et 5 b | 10 ¥0 ¥1,043 ¥-3,412,168
51060079 AfHi SEmAMITN #Eh it | 5 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥108,450 ¥-3,520,618
51057990 EEEU AL et 5 5 1 10 ¥0 ¥948 ¥-3,521,566
51051848 PEHIEA L ek 5 5 110 ¥0 ¥8,900 ¥-3,5630,466
51051248 AeRHIT I HE IR (i b 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥101,852 ¥-3,632,318
51059079 RS 4 FHHORIE A Ok 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥5683 ¥-3,632,881
51061357 T BB iy — 2 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥30,900 ¥-3,663,781
b1056614b e gk MRS FAXIENIE 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥5,687 ¥-3,669,468
51061925 Al BENBHMIRN #ek e | 6 D | 10 ¥0 ¥26,656 ¥-3,696,124
51061544 At EEIIIR @R TR | b 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥139,584 ¥-3,835,708
51058469 B SERRCH VYR 5 5 1 10 ¥0 ¥4,060 ¥-3,839,768
51059851 DEBHE SRERE AM-TEEosnee] 5 5 10 ¥0 ¥9.099 ¥-3,848,867
51059598 Dk a4 5 h | 10 ¥0 ¥990 ¥-3,849,857
51056230 e Bttt ek 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥5,042 ¥-3,8b04,899
51052821 Ieg R AN RN 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥10,304 ¥-3,865,203
51060286 Ldall Bl RS HEI 5 5 110 ¥0 ¥4,707 ¥-3,869,910
51051406 AP eBIEMNSRA B8 e | § 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥26,627 ¥-3,896,537
51057268 Atrit EEMMMRL @ e | 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥169,740 ¥-4,066,277
51050587 WGP il kA ) b 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥8,360 ¥-4.074,637
51050434 L% AT OB BRI ED b 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥990 ¥-4,075,627
51051803 REBHEA FMRRRER 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥3,429 ¥-4,079,056
51053281 ¥ EHI AV HHER B 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥7,900 ¥-4,086,956
51058779 LEEHIE A Bl 5 b | 10 ¥0 - ¥3,500 ¥-4,090,456
510567601 T BFoHMET ke an] b 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥148,500 ¥-4,238,956
51050725 IFRg L FEROEIAE oA 5 5110 ¥0 ¥2,876 ¥-4 241,832
51065704 Ieeste el ) 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥4,401 ¥-4,246,233
51060769 Al SEERERDURE L Rk b 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥4,210 ¥-4,250,443
51056498 AR FETVRGT L )3, A1 73 5 5 |10 ¥0 ¥5,940 ¥-4.256,383
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51061609 ETEHE A i ek 5 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥3,849 ¥-4,260,232
51057640 WA WEHONE NS ek 5 5110 ¥0 ¥10,985 ¥-4.271,217
51059937 B BRSNS sy — R b 5 5 110 ¥0 ¥42,630 ¥-4,313,847
51054384 V11 MFRGIT, BUE, B | 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥216 ¥-4,314,063
51054905 Y Hl BN 5 5 110 ¥0 ¥5,304 ¥-4,319,367
51052989 PR AL I 5 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥349 ¥-4,319,716
51051755 FRENA f il st 5 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥5,900 ¥-4,325,616
51062526 W AT, Bk EmI | b 5 10 ¥0 ¥3,250 ¥-4 328,866
51050885 et PN S B 9— AR | b 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥1,556 ¥-4,330,422
51052065 TS SEMR SR ) 5 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥2,683 ¥-4,333,005
51051697 BT WD (A b 5 10 ¥0 ¥7,168 ¥-4.340,173
51055836 s Avy—robMiRcuT At | B 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥1,485 ¥-4,341,658
51053751 e B AR B e 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥5,545 ¥-4,347,203
51052760 IeBsiE B AR s 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥2.862 ¥-4,350,065
51052912 gtk e 5 5 10 ¥0 ¥6,665H ¥-4,356,730
51061703 Y TEEEINSL - B B - DAL B 5 10 ¥0 ¥1,512 ¥-4,308,242
51060358 e HEHFAEARAL Tt 5 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥3,929 ¥-4,362,171
51050246 Iegve IR MO b 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥3,008 ¥-4,365,269
51061742 WAERR Sl R0 T T ) 5 5 110 ¥0 ¥8,710 ¥-4,373,979
51060734 "IE B FHROREMIE R OAAND] b 5 [ 10 ¥ ¥1,606 ¥-4,375,585
51060532 I YrBE R BB A ALY) 5 5 10 ¥0 ¥64,084 ¥-4,439,669
51062058 M RFSEL ARG VY 1) 5 b | 10 X0 ¥1,800 ¥-4 441,469
51060233 PN A It i B AL 5 5 | 10 ¥0 . ¥090 ¥-4,442,459
51060714 Lzl BT o) — Akt 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥23,760 ¥-4,466,219
51059572 A% SETHNWEED K5t | 5 5 {10 ¥0 ¥257,860 ¥-4,724,079
51054159 Ak gnmpmiRa ae te | 5 5 110 ¥0 ¥297,374 ¥-5,021,453
51055533 Rz HATRE R 5 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥3,272 ¥-5,024,725
51061850 F it Ay —FobRicETHRE | D 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥6,642 ¥-5,031,367
51060436 s ;- T B OB ML 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥12,320 ¥-5,043,687
51056563 e BT HETRR 5 5 { 10 ¥0 ¥13,236 ¥-5,056,923
51058615 SfBY ERIPHR SN 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥2,000 ¥-5,058,923
51153247 AT ST ) 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥6,610 ¥-5,065,533
511528056 IR 5L FAX 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥5,440 ¥-5,070,973
51152369 ORI Seill PRl T4 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥4 889 ¥-5,075,862
51155936 FEBHIE A IR 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥550 ¥-5,076,412
51157848 IEEETIT ¥ WEmOTIE R k| 5 5 110 ¥0 ¥5,600 ¥-5,082,012
51169103 st HED R o B 5 5 | 10 ¥0 ¥1,980 ¥-5,083,992
5115645H1 IeEs i Ay—FyHERITETRIE | 5 5 [ 10 ¥0 ¥5,461 ¥-5,089,453
51151166 (il S AT b 5110 ¥0 ¥9,876 ¥-5,099,329
51158775 By B (RSB B AR 5 5110 ¥0 ¥1,424 ¥-5,100,763
51059460 BAARR R0 b b [ 11 ¥Q ¥4,413 ¥-5,105,166
51050978 Wege sl e WERNEE BIRARATE) 5 5 111 ¥0 ¥12,935 ¥-5,118,101
51050877 BT, IO 1 AR N 5 5 [ 11 ¥0 ¥31,680 ¥-5,149,781
51053754 CadlEo 3oL EERINED 5 5 [ 11 X0 ¥990 ¥-5,150,771
51060202 RS SRBUBADUPINGE, i 5 5111 ¥0 ¥8,800 ¥-5,159,571
51059121 IFEETTY AT FEAMIEE 1S AT © h | 11 ¥0 ¥1,408 ¥-5,160,979
51056549 L3Ei PR IR R kI AL] S b | 11 ¥0 ¥1,400 ¥-5,162,379
51055516 AR AEAGTHER S HIED 5 5 | 11 ¥0 ¥360 ¥-5,162,739
51053211 MR ST YR H o | 11 ¥0 ¥3,125 ¥-5,165,864
51059433 L B8l BRI 5 5 11 ¥0 ¥320 ¥-5,166,184
51054423 "IV B BRI gy — A1 b 5 | 11 ¥0 ¥36,400 ¥-5,202,584
51061174 e By AFES I A B IS A ] B 5111 ¥0 ¥396 ¥-5,202,980
51052192 SHBME EREhe, Lo 5 5 11 ¥0 ¥9,000 ¥-5,211,980
51055998 SHBAR EH TR BN 5 5111 ¥0 ¥3,313 ¥-5,215,293
51052341 BIAEH R R (A Y 1) 5 b | 12 ¥0 ¥5,119 ¥-5,220,412
51068598 et MR E U—2k | 5 5 112 ¥0 ¥11,066 ¥-5,231,478
51056164 WA RECE PR AR s 2| b 5] 12 ¥0 ¥2,020 ¥-5,233,498
h1060394 FEE MRS FAX M 5 5 [ 12 ¥0 ¥7,136 ¥-5,240,634
51063312 s GRS, AR-tiEerosmeE| 5 5 12 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥-5,250,634
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51056936 137353 qEBE NI BB RS B AR 5 5 12 ¥ ¥746 ¥-5,251,380
51059097 adsmit BERERE, K-tetoBieE] & 5] 12 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥-5,261,380
51054770 S B SEMTROEEATHERI |3k 5 5 12 ¥0 ¥240 ¥-5,261,620
51054885 FAAERA B TR0 H b | 12 ¥0 ¥2,667 ¥-5,264,187
510531567 Ieps e Ll il B 5 | 12 ¥0 ¥6,034 ¥-5,270,721
51053606 B ACEI N IFBS IR G AR | 6 5 1 12 ¥0 ¥3,620 ¥-5,274,241
51051720 Sopht N e 5 | 12 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥-5,284,241
51057454 8473 ME LR TC, WX, BRI | H b 12 ¥0 ¥540 ¥-5,284,781
510568499 airBIE RRAHE, Aot osnes| § 5 | 12 ¥0 ¥8,000 ¥-5,292,781
51056824 T NG - RS- ik At B 5 12 ¥0 ¥3,681 ¥-5,296,462
51066673 SaBnit ZEL ey e — 10 5 5 [ 12 ¥0 ¥1,840 ¥-5,298,302
51052101 EH SE IS B RE- g AR] 5 5 12 ¥0 ¥11,970 ¥-5,310,272
51050789 BHHR PEHFORIAT R ek W] 5 h [ 12 ¥0 ¥2.,415 ¥-5,312,687
510653668 H0BMml ERERE, XM-TreEoEnns| 5 5 12 ¥0 ¥8,000 ¥-5,320,687
K1161200 LB BRAERSE, A FREEOBMEE 5 5 12 ¥0 ¥9,000 ¥-5,329,687
51053801 Yrig e IR MpRL o y—2t | § 5 | 13 ¥0 ¥1,496 ¥-5,331,183
51055559 L3773 TETOWIUE S Ok 5 5 13 ¥0 ¥3,302 ¥-5,334,485
51052142 CAAE UORRA Y Yo 1 5 5 | 13 ¥0 ¥3,063 ¥-b,337,648
51051409 AR AL B TREE U RINIED 5 b | 13 ¥0 ¥810 ¥-5,338,358
51061092 itk LRI 5 5 | 13 ¥0 ¥2,000 ¥-5,340,358
51059529 P BB I WO IS Oimklt®| 5 |13 ¥0 ¥4,895 ¥-5,345,253
51061859 WA RO Y 10 5 5 113 ¥0 ¥957 ¥-5,346,210
51060703 SR BTG 22— 10 5 5 | 13 ¥0 ¥2,800 ¥-5,349,010
510562315 AL P ) 5 b | 13 ¥0 ¥300 ¥-5,349,310
51058921 BARR WA D imaE 5 b | 13 ¥0 ¥9,000 ¥-5,368,310
51051771 SaBAE BRSSP RosmeE| 5 5 | 14 ¥0 ¥6,300 ¥-5,364,610
51061085 ALEaFsELe S 10 5 5 | 14 ¥0 ¥450 ¥-5,365,060
51059568 Ay BRZRE, AR ESoshtE| § h 14 ¥0 ¥5’000 ¥ 5,370 060
51050099 LB B AREhe, AfeirEnsns| 5 [ 14 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥-5,373,060
51053550 AR iR —0 5 5 114 ¥0 ¥2,600 ¥-5,375,660
51056413 AT -3 IbL HREHRS, L-PERosMEE| 5 5 14 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥-5,380,660
510560334 anBm ERhE, LI EsoBNRT 5 5 [ 14 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥-5,383,660
51058704 JEE NG (MR- g Ae] 5 5 14 ¥0 ¥217 ¥-5,383,877
51155707 aaBm ERERS, AM-irroshiits] 5 5 14 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥-5,388,877
51150133 ettt Bl RS 22— 5 b | 14 ¥0 ¥1,410 ¥-5,390,287
51156827 e BROTAR SN 5 b | 14 ¥0 ¥6,762 ¥-5,397,049
51063228 iR BT - FAX KR 5 o | 15 ¥0 ¥4,032 ¥-5,401,081
51056992 APHE EmRGNPRL s ke | b 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥53,974 ¥-5,455,055
51053846 Af# BRI A | b 5 | 15 ¥0 ¥67,959 ¥-5,523,014
51054984 BRI TG 2 il > —m b 5 115 ¥0 ¥540 ¥-5,523,5H4
51056895 FERHIEA 1 I - HERGRURA ) 5115 ¥0 ¥779 ¥-5,624,333
51052842 Ui WO Ok 5 5| 15 ¥0 ¥2,250 ¥-5,526,583
510564730 S AR R 5 5 | 1b ¥0 ¥6,992 ¥-5,533,575
51059452 BB R S et 7 — %) 51 5 |15 ¥0 ¥1,890 ¥-5,535,465
51067590 BB R WRABETINC R BAE 1S 5 5 |15 ¥0 ¥1,645 ¥-5,537,110
51053897 IR BT GRS - 1 AX KT 5 b | 15 ¥0 " ¥4,697 ¥-b,541,707
51054788 B PHFORMAL S kw5 5 | 15 ¥0 ¥1,637 ¥-5,543,344
51050364 e B W w5 5 15 ¥0 ¥3,132 ¥—5,546,47 6
51050228 L1 AR EAXHIE Lo thmi] 5 5 15 ¥0 ¥8,630 ¥-5,555,006
51050665 G 2 PR CEE R RIED b 5 115 ¥0 ¥540 ¥-5,555,546
51051769 BTk WO Ok 5 5 |15 ¥0 ¥1,860 ¥-5,557,406
51056499 LY IO H b 5 116 ¥0 ¥96,000 ¥-5,653,406
h1059128 R AR B 5 5 [ 15 ¥0 ¥10,056 ¥-5,663,462
b1060327 PPRHIEA T N s 5 5 | 15 ¥ ¥13,300 ¥-5,676,762
51061829 VHEA T JAIN R 5 5 | 15 ¥0 ¥2,623 ¥-5,679,385
51058769 CHSTIR ¥ FHTORILLE S OemAl®| 5 5 | 15 ¥0 ¥2,889 ¥-5,682,274
51061687 UrEE A TG B BRI | B 5 |15 ¥0 ¥84 ¥-5,682,358
51059546 PPEHRA LY il R 5 5 115 ¥0 ¥1,934 ¥-5,684,292
51057282 T S emmpe-wiewar] 5 1 5 [ 15 ¥0 ¥9,042 ¥-5,693,334
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51053403 i MEIROTR Bkt i | B 5 15 ¥0 ¥570 ¥-5,693,904
b1056548 egsit e L 5 5 [ 15 ¥0 ¥83,185 ¥-5,777,089
51059339 ety SN EL AT =2 § b | 15 ¥ ¥2,400 ¥-5,779,489
51061292 Ty RS L 0 OB M 5 5 | 15 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥-5,782,489
51159628 DABMY BREmS. LMiEREosmtE[ 5 5 | 15 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥-5,787,489
52351394 BT A B S BBy st H 5 | 16 [ ¥26,500,000 ¥0 ¥20,712,511
51055946 cadin BERERS, SiTPlsosmes| 5 5116 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥20,702,5611
51050485 Lzl WLAR LI H 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥6,369 ¥20,696,142
51055293 I BT FHFOTAME E EAATS] 5 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥1,535 ¥20,694,607
51051027 sasif ERERe, AN-irerosmes| 5 5| 18 ¥ ¥5,000 ¥20,689,607
51051119 TRl IR I TERb IR 5 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥126,819 ¥20,562,788
51054540 IEsEIY AT O RARS)| B 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥7,181 ¥20,555,607
51060686 st SRR 5 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥22,880 ¥20,632,727
51060997 AR TeEsIRIMAEN ek it | D 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥47,520 ¥20,485,207
51060957 AL BEGTHA 20 1R) 5 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥3,153 ¥20,482,054
51059699 Livgmge R, AR-TrEoemivE] 5 b | 16 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥20,472,0504
51052984 At EESTIMWIREG @b R | b 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥53,742 ¥20,418,312
51055234 BT WEEIHH ARE R e | § 5 16 ¥0 ¥24,898 ¥20,393,414
51058399 el BRI 5 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥13,245 ¥20,380,169
51053472 Al AR ANED Hih T8 | D 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥41,580 ¥20,338,589
51051372 e R IOt B 5 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥108,900 ¥20,229.689
51053206 A wEEmIAERD kL Je | b 5 [ 16 ¥0 ¥74,930 ¥20,154,759
51055291 FER YEMERTL S E V==t § 5 |16 ¥0 ¥10,451 ¥20,144,308
51059824 At SRR sk e | D 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥539,124 ¥19,605,184
51050499 e i BN B R AL 5 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥8,908 ¥19,696,276
51061957 BEEHS A Ve i HERL FI AR 5 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥17,600 ¥19,678,676

- 510567069 WE Ay—FoMERICHEIBHNE | 5 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥16,514 ¥19,662,162
51052297 L ks b 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥2,865 ¥19,509,297
51061359 IeBsg M 4% FAXIEINEL 5 5 | 16 ¥0 ¥2,409 ¥19,556,888
51056990 {13773 PRS- BB dsak A 5 5 16 ¥ ¥3,245 ¥19,553,643
51057922 HEBME BRsmE, Aetrlesnstn § 5 16 ¥ ¥4,800 19,548,843
51059124 IessR Ard— ok otk | B 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥3,874 ¥19,544,969
51050942 et PHFORMLEFRAAN®| 5 b | 17 ¥0 ¥1,746 ¥19,543,223
51052017 MR SR, A3 5 b | 17 ¥0 ¥5,040 ¥19,538,183
51051704 WET FEFEoTRRE TR 5 h | 17 ¥0 ¥1,676 ¥19,536,507
5105539H I s — R B 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥14,893 ¥19,521,614
51050415 Jin - R Wi St 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥47,520 ¥19,474,094
51053594 ST g A Cesk | 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥412 ¥19,473,682
51061006 et [BATEAS - AN HE N 5 5 117 ¥0 ¥3,836 ¥19,469,846
51054908 SaB ARERE, AN GEEnsEs| 5§ 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥19,459,846
51057292 T R S — ) b 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥5,490 ¥19,454,356
010615669 HEBRME P e e 5| 17 ¥0 ¥4 500 ¥19,449 856
51053620 Lzl eI - LRI BRI AT B b 1 17 ¥0 ¥16,353 ¥19,433,503
510566147 Arit BN ik 20 | 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥114,628 ¥19,318,875
51061176 e SRS 1P —R 5 5 117 ¥0 ¥57,122 ¥19,261,753
51054872 eEs e R TR R Are] 5 5117 ¥0 ¥9,595 ¥19,259,158
51058006 AR s R R R fid | 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥41,304 ¥19,217,854
51055535 DB AR (AOBITD 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥3,110 ¥19,214,744
51060441 DEBNE BRSEE, S rmosmys| 5 5 17 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥19,209,744
51053459 B IR SETRCREICSERIED 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥176 ¥19,209,568
51050721 W S b b | 17 ¥0 ¥39,517 ¥19,170,0561
51051626 BrE AL FHE- AT AL 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥7,110 ¥19,162,941
51057806 - IR BRI kR B ek b 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥8.,000 ¥19,154,941
51053434 AfEOfRAE ZTROT Y 10 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥3,069 ¥19,151,882
51057692 =531 YRR - e R B TR AR 5 5 17 ¥0 ¥5h8,891 ¥19,092,991
51056362 EEETTT I WEHOTMCE RS OLaLeR| 5 5 1| 17 ¥0 ¥7,884 ¥19,085,107
510567877 il TeesiT Il deidid — 21k 5 b | 17 ¥0 ¥55,987 ¥19,029,120
51051284 FIEHIEA 1 - BT A 5 b | 17 ¥0 ¥12,000 ¥19,017,120
51152256 LAY greme, xo-rwsosmts| 5 | 5 [ 17 ¥ ¥8,000 ¥19,009,120
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51151982 Aehift GBI ) — 2k 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥39,345 ¥18,969,775
51159792 egst BB T gty — 23 b b | 17 ¥0 ¥62,2563 ¥18,907,522
51155115 Btk s BEMEE- fBMAR| 5 5t 17 ¥0 ¥1,999 ¥18,905,523
511566434 ekt BTN Aoyt — 2 5 5 | 17 ¥0 ¥47,223 ¥18,858,300
51051352 ammie HR RS AN ITEEoRINE] b 5 18 ¥0 ¥9,000 ¥18,849,300
510567945 SEEHE A R - B A TS 5 b | 18 ¥0 ¥60,000 ¥18,789,300
51051127 W ISR B LR AR)| 5§ 5 | 18 ¥0 ¥4,798 ¥18,784,502
510566676 UER Y WEHOHIGME S Ceidem| 5 5 | i8 Y0 ¥5,026 ¥18,779,476
51061558 IFESTRY USSP S Ceia s B 5 | 18 ¥0 ¥2,498 ¥18,776,978
51052492 JeEER e e il I 5 | 18 ¥0 ¥4.,819 ' ¥18,772,169
51051176 S BT B R 5 5 | 18 ¥0. ¥148,896 ¥18,623,263
51052673 RETE HHTOTIUH R OLRRRD] 5 5 |18 ¥0 ¥5,316 ¥18,617,947
51059626 IR s e ) 5 | 18 ¥0 ¥47,638 ¥18,570,309
51053014 LEBTE EREhe, T sosmes| b 5 18 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥18,565,309
51054802 T R L U R R B 5 5 | 18 ¥0 ¥5,784 ¥18,509,525
510580563 BT JrgRRcptad s 5 5 |18 X0 ¥22,698 ¥18,536,827
51060811 LEBME BRAhE, AR PIesosmeE| o 5 18 ¥0 ¥6,000 ¥18,530,827
51059863 LfBIg BRAmE, A Piesosnke| 5 5 18 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥18,527,827
51052084 MRt ST CH YA 5 5 |18 ¥0 ¥3,908 ¥18,523,919
51061640 aasmle PR3 Y S S k] 5 18 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥18,518,919
51054687 AL JRlINS et 5 b [ 18 ¥0 ¥25,365 ¥18,493,5654
51057821 ARIER WFED - kA S DB AR 5 5 [ 18 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥18,483,b04
51059697 - R VAL R 5 5| 18 ¥0 ¥10,791 ¥18,472,763
51059377 JE L S B R b 5 [ 18 ¥0 ¥71,379 ¥18,401,384
51052486 AHBMTY R e 5 | 18 ¥0 ¥2,700 ¥18,398,684
51057794 e g AR Sos—ryMESCRTBEE | 5 b | 18 ¥0 ¥2,326 ¥18,396,358
51052799 e g 2 (ERETG - I BT - AT [ 5 5 1] 18 ¥0 ¥59,796 ¥18,336,562
51050986 I BT gBiOEARERTOLAR®| b 5118 ¥0 ¥2,356 ¥18,334,206
51055833 R WEILS - IR R AT D 5 |18 ¥0 ¥133,200 ¥18,201,006
51050361 oty R A4 5 5 [ 18 ¥0 ¥1,500 ¥18,199,506
51052437 L SPUIL AT LU 5 5 [ 18 ¥0 ¥8,078 ¥18,191,428
51655024 PHEHRA R il ek 4 5 |18 ¥ ¥420 ¥18,191,008
51051324 ' Al WEED MR #H. e | D 5 | 19 ¥0 ¥69,795 ¥18,121,213
510569637 AT AEEMIIRO @b 1te [ b 5119 ¥0 ¥87,450 ¥18,033,763
510568348 Af BB T HIDLRR L AT 5 5 119 ¥0 ¥38,151 ¥17,995,612
51051060 et WS - FAXHENTEL 5 5 [ 19 ¥0 ¥8,465 ¥17,987,147
51060638 B WEFOWAR T Gtk 5 5 119 ¥0 ¥7,172 ¥17,979,975
51054798 M AEBFTE I ZE A YR 5 5 [ 19 ¥0 ¥4,451 ¥17,975,624
51053721 - SEBty BRERE, LBeiTESosmeE| 5 5 19 ¥) ¥5,000 ¥17,970,524
510560729 JER IFRSTIG BRI WAL D 5 | 19 ¥0 ¥1,497 ¥17,969,027
51052419 e bt URBEIN BT EEER R ] 5 b | 19 ¥0 ¥20,240 ¥17,948,787
51068020 LB RS, AR osms| 5 5 | 19 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥17,938,787
51056364 EL Al s 5 5 | 19 ¥0 ¥2,340 ¥17,936,447
51052986 Wi R sl - AN T 5 5 | 19 ¥0 ¥14,934 ¥17,921,513
51053149 A SIS 35 186 | 5 5 [ 19 ¥0 ¥76,500 ¥17,845,013
51057293 SR E2EF (A BN 5 5119 ¥0 ¥2,898 ¥17,842,115
51052227 PR 0 AT B 5 5119 ¥0 ¥29,997 ¥17,812,118
51052025 i1 Rt st b 5 [ 19 ¥0 ¥1,000 ¥17,811,118
51058009 Ad:d TN ek St | B 5 | 19 ¥0 ¥72,000 ¥17,739,118
51057958 SRR EREMRS, K- FEosmity| 5 5 | 19 ¥0 ¥4,500 ¥17,734,618
51053477 Ll L RGETURAINED 5 5 [ 19 ¥0 ¥500 ¥17,734,118
51056926 P BT FBE T 5 5 | 19 ¥0 ¥63,900 ¥17,670,218
51058103 ahsmk TREme, AeiTsosmns| 5 5 19 ¥ ¥4,000 ¥17,666,218
51055835 LEBIY FERsmes, L-frlesosmes| 5 5 19 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥17,661,218
51052758 e BT OATALALE 185 (LAY ] 5 5 | 19 ¥0 ¥8,282 ¥17,652,936
51050824 K H TR FG o | B 5 119 ¥0 ¥14,969 ¥17,637,967
51053649 LAY BRARE, AA-rEoshiE] 5 5 19 ¥0 ¥4 000 ¥17,633,967
51060495 SRR AP U) 5 5 119 ¥0 ¥10,260 ¥17,623,707
51159497 A SR DRR U ADNCING, AR | 5 5 19 ¥0 ¥7,200 ¥17,616,507
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51059451 st BRI, K-t R FoBMESl 5 5| 20 ¥0 ¥4,500 ¥17,612,007
51068287 PHEHEA £ e« HEAL WAL b 5 120 ¥0 ¥15,565 ¥17,596,442
51058917 EFRIHA 1 A - HEAL U A Y 9] 5 [ 20 ¥0 ¥2,706 ¥17,593,736
510563639 VisHEATE - L TR AT 5 h | 20 ¥0 ¥1,430 ¥17,692,306
510561229 AR ST BRI R 5 5 | 20 ¥0 ¥1,675 ¥17,590,731
51060610 HFEAFTRE AU YA AR) 5 5 [ 20 ¥0 ¥18,154 ¥17,572,577
51053051 LBk AR, Seiirsoshits] 5 5 20 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥17,567,677
51061903 KBt FRMRE, R-tresnsnvE] b 5| 20 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥17,564,577
51057169 AP BTV V) b 5 | 20 ¥0 ¥16,560 ¥17,648,017
51058388 SRR LR b 5 120 ¥0 ¥208,950 ¥17,339,067
51055045 R PR MM deps B ahmiAre] 5 5 20 ¥0 ¥184,852 ¥17,154,215
51056874 R B sElE ROt 5 5 120 ¥0 ¥1,000 ¥17,153,215
51059016 Dl Lol ikt 5 b [ 20 ¥0 ¥2,000 ¥17,151,215
51058344 LSoBMmE LR, AR Snentg 5 5 20 ¥0 ¥4,500 ¥17,146,715
51056062 L% AT CEE AR 5 5 1 20 ¥0 ¥400 ¥17,146,315
51057718 DB AItE S A2 ) 5 5 120 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥17,143,315
51058093 120 WS OFILRCE 1% b o) B 5 20 ¥0 ¥2,257 ¥17,141,058
51058227 LnBik b (DGR b 5 | 20 ¥0 ¥15,000 ¥17,126,058
51157589 FAFR R AR GEAURRINTED 5 D | 20 ¥0 ¥600 ¥17,125,458
51655855 LAV BRmE, AiieFoshs) 5 5 20 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥17,120,458
51055647 FHearit S e /YO 5 b [ 21 ¥0 ¥8,667 ¥17,111,791
510562977 AT Aty =10 5 h | 21 ¥0 ¥2,100 ¥17,109,691
51059000 Feariile S )R A 7551 53 5 5 121 ¥0 ¥5,446 ¥17,104,245
51054732 BT S PRCEE IR ED 5 5121 ¥0 ¥4,960 ¥17,099,285
51050529 B F ek BEBYRGA /YY) 5 5 | 21 ¥0 ¥18,081 ¥17,081,204
51661753 SRR B SR GENUBRINED o) 5 |21 ¥0 ¥154 ¥17,081,050
510605674 Yt Pl - P AN 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥7,328 ¥17,073,722
51061556 (e BT de gy A L A D o | 22 ¥0 ¥4,201 ¥17,069,5621
51063412 ‘Ivgf I Pk - CAXRENVE 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥8,940 ¥17,060,5681
51061342 SfvBlt FafeT @AM 5 b | 22 ¥0 ¥7,000 ¥17,053,581
51061784 BT | Ar s - B B AL 5 5 22 ¥0 ¥2.,880 ¥17,050,701
51061351 e BT g A T Rk s | 5 5 22 Y0 ¥3,887 ¥17,046,814
51055639 {EET Y TR R (ERATE] b 5 292 ¥ ¥6,727 ¥17,040,087
51057097 TR I Bk =10 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥1,890 ¥17,038,197
51054064 P A LEEE - MR A b 5 122 ¥0 ¥2,860 ¥17,035,337
51051698 VEHHEA 1 il et b b | 22 ¥0 ¥4,400 ¥17,030,937
51053598 I WMLy s Y=kt G h | 22 ¥0 ¥5,280 ¥17,025,657
51050994 L 1458 - FAX B 5 H | 22 ¥0 ¥7,2098 ¥17,018,448
51061009 REEHIE AL Sl B 5 h | 22 ¥0 ¥3,400 ¥17,015,048
51055699 Ires HEA AR HE N 5 h | 22 ¥0 ¥9,882 ¥17,005,166
51054230 LaBIR SRS, M-SR REE 6 5 | 22 X0 ¥8,000 ¥16,997,166
51050183 g BT - BT i A | 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥20,729 ¥16,976,437
51050871 ek i A=z uomt | 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥3,880 ¥16,972,557
51058488 Pefehas A Bt - AL BIALG 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥1,500 ¥16,971,057
51055718 "IEEETT ¥ WETFI R BBk | 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥18,148 ¥16,952,909
51060823 PrEE PR G- TRt AL 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥2,200 ¥16,950,709
51050970 e 9t VTG FAXFIE 5 5 |22 ¥0 ¥4,729 ¥16,945,980
b10563717 AR HB TSRO @ ite | 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥183,148 ¥16,762,832
510580306 Soem BRERS AR FIEEOBMEE| 5 h 22 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥16,757,832
51051996 eI T A R F OLBARE)] B h | 22 ¥0 ¥10,605 ¥16,747,227
51056357 PHTR r G130 P 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥128,333 ¥16,618,894
51061845 i - AR BT AR BHIR MR 5 5 | 22 YO0 ¥36,600 ¥16,579,294
51053263 s WETOTERAG S et 5 51 22 Y0 ¥5.090 ¥16,574,204
51060266 ek e 5 5 |22 ¥0 ¥43,227 ¥16,530,977
51056254 Sewmit ERERE, A iTEEesmes| 5 5 22 ¥0 ¥8,000 ¥16,522,977
51051854 SRR A FHbIN SR 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥3,500 ¥16,519,477
51060295 "Ie B eI ) 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥58,400 ¥16,461,077
510690829 AbE e 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥73,800 ¥16,387,277
b1155473 PEEHE AR T - SRS IR A T 5 5 | 22 ¥0 ¥10,300 ¥16,376,977
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51156860 afene BRAERS, it rsos s § 5 1| 22 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥16,366,977
51152008 e T T Bk R | B 5122 ¥0 ¥2,520 ¥16,364,457
51158100 HBBI BREME, LFCTEFosIns) 5 5 22 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥16,354,457
51053271 e H WHM M R S AT B 5 23 ¥ ¥8,618 ¥16,345,839
51059946 JI7AN B (eI BRI AT 5 5 23 ¥ ¥6,972 ¥16,338,867
51057450 FEBHEA il it 5 5 [ 23 ¥0 ¥1,750 ¥16,337,117
51059846 LRzl ettt 5 5 [ 23 ¥0 ¥1,581 ¥16,335,536
51054060 g YH LG BRI - AR 5 5 23 ¥0 ¥2,934 ¥16,332,602
51053030 JE e BB amBUEROHCIYE, S| 5 5123 ¥0 ¥3,118 ¥16,329,484
51054954 ViR AT Bl it 5 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥900 ¥16,328,684
51053785 RS TR Wi =& 5 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥7,564 ¥16,321,020
51057884 S IO H 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥200,376 ¥16,120,644
51065453 et L e ke il IR 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥21,248 ¥16,099,396
51056820 B WHNL s b U—2kt | b 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥1,639 ¥16,097,757
510653986 I BB ) — A E 5 5 123 ¥0 ¥39,924 ¥16,057,833
51051118 ST WEHIOEMME TS CeMATES| 5 5 23 ¥ ¥15,948 ¥16,041,885
51053031 i L1 AX T 5| 5|23 ¥0 ¥2,419 ¥16,039,466
51056255 FHRHIEA 1 A i 5 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥4,300 ¥16,035,166
51060260 I H R e e N el IR 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥1,379 ¥16,033,787
51054979 I Ay—Fy MW ptl | 5 5 123 ¥0 ¥b,445 ¥16,028,342
51058272 EERHS AR TN bt b 5123 ¥0 ¥12,300 ¥16,016,042
51052014 e FIEHERS - 1 A X BT 5 5123 ¥0 ¥12,970 ¥16,003,072
510568522 B BEMTRH 7Y 10 o) 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥3,582 ¥15,999,450
51058500 P ERERE, A fekmnsms| 5 51| 23 ¥ ¥5,000 ¥15,994,490
H1057367 TeEsYE ER I FEEN - AT 5 5123 ¥0 ¥1,625 ¥15,992,865
51063371 IrgEee ey —Ee 5 5 [ 23 ¥0 ¥2 524 ¥15,990,341
b1061067 FHarit ] 5 5 [ 23 ¥0 ¥2,156 ¥15,988,185
51061509 FER AL il e 5 5 [ 23 ¥0 ¥7,600 ¥15,980,58b
51057014 et MRS -2l | 5 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥1,485 ¥15,979,100
51058936 I BLA DY Y- 5 b | 23 ¥0 ¥1,165 ¥15,977,93b
51059448 IF BBy 5 5 | 23| . ¥0 ¥31,203 ¥15,946,732
51052240 Fearfe ' SRV 5 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥7,229 ¥15,939,503
51054278 AfER e b 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥44,550 ¥15,894,953
51153443 2008 B R ENE - AR 5 5 23 ¥0 ¥11,147 ¥15,883,806
51156299 rEs e r —28 | 5] 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥13,370 ¥15,870,436
51154220 VHEEA L MR- HEA IR A TR 5 5 123 ¥0 ¥6,908 ¥15,863,628
51152708 62t BRSPS 5 5 23 ¥0 5,000 ¥15,858,528
51461871 sEBmi BREhE, AN EoBe| 5 5 | 23 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥15,848,528
51052298 BT % HTOFAGIE S (AR § 5 24 ¥0 ¥5,778 ¥15,842,750
51054355 FEEMEAR SIS b b | 24 ¥0 ¥4,400 ¥15,838,350
51059553 AeRiYe LA - AX et 5 h | 24 ¥0 ¥9,459 ¥15,828,891
51068164 Farfst BEIM R T ) 5 h | 24| ¥0 ¥468 ¥15,828,423
510567209 FERHBAY L R 5 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥3,500 ¥15,824,923
51057384 ye AL AFEE- HEIL AR H 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥1,547 ¥15,823,376
51054391 VERIRA T A e H 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥4,200 ¥15,819,176
51058688 T YRS I RE B - ORI AL 5 5 24 ¥0 ¥1,455 ¥15,817,721
51059822 Vi EIRY AT B AR 5 5124 ¥0 ¥3,700 ¥15,814,021
51056239 B LR LE 5 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥5,699 ¥15,808,322
51050804 Il IR I AT ) 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥381,700 ¥15,426,622
51057177 AR BERMMRA el T8 | 5 o | 24 ¥0 ¥57,600 ¥15,369,022
51054299 BHcar R ZEH A VYA 5 5 1 24 ¥0 ¥800 ¥15,368,222
51053821 legiik (BT BN - i ATR ] 5 [ 24 ¥0 ¥61,919 ¥15,306,303
51051358 AlH BCEETREMNERL i (T | D b [ 24 ¥0 ¥64,800 ¥15,241,503
51054766 sk ERERa, A-EOBIES] 5 5 |24 ¥0 ¥6,300 ¥15,235,203
51055698 soBENTY BRERS, A-(FESeshtE] 5 5 24 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥15,225,203
51053212 RS A T, L, it § h | 24 ¥0 ¥14 850 ¥15,210,353
5105656611 LIS IO L 5 b | 24 ¥0 ¥119,166 ¥15,091,187
51054431 FETH E g Bl 5 b | 24 ¥0 ¥40,000 ¥15,051,187
51060514 VA - ST ATBOGEODLIPIME, d55480%|  § 5 24 ¥0 ¥13,853 ¥15,037,334
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51051095 AR WHFOTMLE R EOEAL®| 5 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥7,323 ¥15,030,011
K1058563 Pagte-3 VLY SRRe, -t smrs| 5 5 24 ¥0 ¥6,000 ¥15,024,011
510564131 I B R R 5 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥213,400 ¥14,810,611
51051230 Al BRIt | b 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥48,800 ¥14,761,811
51057836 BT FHFORIAE RSO n®| b 5 24 ¥0 ¥8,106 ¥14,753,705
51059508 ansng HREME, Ak irFosmtE| 5§ h | 24 ¥0 ¥7,200 ¥14,746,505
51060072 NN SRBETEOOHEINY, Bl 5§ 5 24 ¥0 ¥11,440 ¥14,735,065
1062023 ] GREme, AP rosmns| 5 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥2. 700 ¥14,732,365
51051195 AL EEmERR @EL e [ B 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥52,346 ¥14,680,019
51051504 B SR DA 5 b | 24 ¥0 ¥7,899 ¥14,672,120
51060694 (el Ay —Fo bR B | 5 5124 ¥0 ' ¥2,979 ¥14,669,141
51052335 INE i e 5 | 24 ¥) ¥23,328 ¥14,645,813
51061872 DEBNE Lnshs, Aeiprosmks] § 5 24 ¥0 ¥4,000 ¥14,641,813
51061623 e i ACBEIR - RN - G A 5 5 24 ¥0 ¥17,903 ¥14,623,910
51060874 v G  FAX LIV 5 5 [24] . ¥0 ¥10,018 ¥14,613,892
51051117 R PRI WEIBER- R AR 5 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥79 ¥14,613,820
51158342 A BN, RS- BRRARL 5 1 24 ¥0 ¥79 ¥14,613,748
51151915 a8l ERAERS, Lh-tlmosilE] 5 5 24 ¥0 ¥6,400 ¥14,607,348
51160219 BACIFI R SETH A Y 1) 5 5] 24 ¥0 ¥5,016 ¥14,602,332
51256616 WEHFAL P21 1) b 5 | 24 ¥0 ¥12,346 ¥14,589,986
51061399 et BB ML ) 5125 ¥0 ¥6,379 ¥14,583,607
51060523 AT wEIEHINA &6t | 5 5125 ¥0 ¥30,000 ¥14,553,607
51057266 Ve Atk IR R 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥8,400 ¥14,545,207
51055046 StEmt BREME, S-S § 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥14,535,207
51055563 FEABAN TG Ll 72— 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥1,170 ¥14,534,037
51061857 FEEHA I e b 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥7,900 ¥14,526,137
51066110 Lzl Ay —ay MU 2R | D 5 125 ¥0 ¥2,890 ¥14,523,247
b10568843 AR B RL #t dte | B 5 |1 25 ¥0 ¥288,126 ¥14,235,121
510681132 SKEBmit BEREME AN ITIrsosmrE| 5 5 25 ¥0 ¥9,000 ¥14,226,121
51061585 IV *Jr B i KT 5 5 1 2b ¥0 ¥118,800 ¥14,107,321
51053804 e BRI WSROI Tt B st 5 b | 25 ¥0 ¥4 872 ¥14,102,449
51061731 eig JE R TAX LR 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥7,280 ¥14,095,169
510565201 AR wERIHIRGE ik ke | 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥128,547 ¥13,966,622
51052208 AR BB TRIMIIIERCT BiH H 5 125 ¥0 ¥6,052 ¥13,960,070
51057153 TERBILAT TR} Ry i1 H 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥1,710 ¥13,958,360
51058374 R EE O 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥140,888 ¥13,817,472
51060410 Y BT U EEHDIT IR 5 5 | 2h ¥0 ¥90,783 ¥13,726,689
51059864 iRy B RGEACEANED 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥270 ¥13,726,419
51052588 SBBIY BERERS, Kt goshts| B 5 25 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥13,723,419
510565275 A% iR LT AL 5 b | 25 ¥0 ¥17,840 ¥13,705,5679
510562443 AR I A PHBEIIMED 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥720 ¥13,704,859
510562290 St ML e N T el s R bt 25 ¥0 ¥8,000 ¥13,696,859
51051019 YERHR A AR MEAL R A G 5 5 |25 ¥0 ¥4,427 ¥13,692,432
51061720 WAL SEMRCE AT ED 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥4,130 ¥13,688,302
51059768 st S TREEURAINTED D 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥200 ¥13,688,102
51058911 WA DR /)AL 5 5125 ¥0 ¥2,203 ¥13,685,899
51050817 Ve A BRI Bkt 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥3,500 ¥13,682,399
51059443 VMR A LY FINIA 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥8,900 ¥13,673,499
51057366 BB RGN Rl DT 5 h | 25 ¥0 ¥400 ¥13,673,099
51054854 FEENGEA T Sl 5 5 [ 25 ¥0 ¥3,150 ¥13,669,949
51051923 &8k ERLRE, Al tPEseenty| 5 5 25 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥13,664,949
51060005 R A G et 5 b |1 25 ¥0 ¥3,150 ¥13,661,799
51057740 ViR AL il 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥1,698 ¥13,660,101
51052094 T RTINS 1 et 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥17,155 ¥13,642,946
51057639 s it YEEINah JERENIER- AL 6 ) 25 ¥0 ¥19,235 ¥13,623,711
51060322 Ly dltaRE B 5 5 | 25 ¥{ ¥3,398 ¥13,620,313
51060969 WEiTt Rl e i il IR 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥5,438 ¥13,614,876
51051834 SEBM BRARS, A TFosmS]| 5 H 25 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥13,604,875
51054642 187313 PEENG - BRI R AT B h 25 ¥0 ¥440 ¥13,604,435
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510560732 ALt SETHNGS e 1T | b 5 125 ¥0 ¥73,332 ¥13,531,103
51060844 B te B AKX BT 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥12,820 ¥13,518,283
510560024 e B AE TR T, kAL, By | 5 5125 ¥0 ¥1,230 ¥13,517,053
51054169 NG HEIGHHRE G5, e | 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥121,311 ¥13,395,742
51058056 WAERIL A ST Y )21 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥3,600 ¥13,392,142
51057792 DfBe BRAmE, Ah-iirmosaes] 5 5125 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥13,387,142
51059856 "By Hifrity — =¥t 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥13,167 ¥13,373,975
51059620 AR TeginmiE d3EL S | b b | 25 ¥0 ¥68,778 ¥13,305,197
51055498 R AT Fills b 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥99,297 ¥13,205,900
511566290 AR el B EALLFINIED 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥3,100 ¥13,202,800
51151693 BRI SEBTECS D ) 5 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥11,630 ¥13,191,170
51158978 Atk BTN frd, 5 | b 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥135,405 ¥13,055,765
51159921 LE B HRERS, AMTFEFOBANT] R 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥8,000 ¥13,047,765
51161789 VERME A - WAL AR b 5 125 ¥0 ¥5,280 ¥13,042,485
51155352 T MR TG, BOE, EMO | b 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥4,140 ¥13,038,345
511566643 PERIE AL e BT A LG ) 5 | 2b ¥0 ¥4,455 ¥13,033,890
51151633 IrEs i AT, Bk, B0 | B 5 | 25 ¥0 ¥4,080 ¥13,029,810
51058910 BAcar R B Y ) 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥8,927 ¥13,020,883
51057916 L e sgien Vil 5 h | 26 ¥ ¥85,005 . ¥12,935,878
51060828 AN R AL ) 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥9,470 ¥12,926,408
51052694 2ELIR BREmE, A-TrrsosheE| b 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥12,923,408
51058851 IFRT S Iggmo A s e | 5 ) 26 ¥0 ¥2.,144 ¥12,921,264
51055993 BB AL i i 5 5 26 ¥0 ¥1,750 ¥12,919,514
51050158 VERMTA & IR ) 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥1,698 ¥i2,917,816
1061144 BRI A N e 5 5 [ 26 ¥0 ¥3,150 ¥12,914,666
51051069 VEEIR A T LlGERS 5 5 [ 26 ¥0 ¥7,405 ¥12,807,171
51051214 it i ¢ 5 b | 26 ¥0 ¥1,095 ¥12,906,076
51055250 Ll Sl Y1) H 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥6,428 ¥12,899,648
51054666 SE - TR ampoEAONEN, | 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥15,000 ¥12,884,648
510560101 Fi st Atk il R 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥7,550 ¥12,877,098
510568061 BRI AR SRR BB b h | 26 ¥0 ¥320 ¥12,876,778
51051139 FEHHE ALY BRIIEAT B 5 5 | 26 ¥) ¥1,740 ¥12,875,038
b1065675 YR FEHHOTINRERF LKD) 5 5 | 26 ¥) ¥683 ¥12,874,355
51060188 i BT A% PHEFHOFMAFTFOERANS)| b 5 26 ¥0 ¥467 ¥12,873,888
510522567 FERITE e ARETO R 5 b | 26 ¥0 ¥135,630 ¥12,738,258
51057898 e e A r—Fobpicdand snn| 5 5126 - ¥0 ¥5,438 ¥12,732,820
51051016 afEm BRERE, AR-TTEEOBNES] 5 5 26 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥12,729,820
51050367 VERHIBA TR il 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥1,887 ¥12,727,933
51055465 IF BT PO 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥144,837 ¥12,583,096
51055191 e Tl e N s & W) 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥24,300 ¥12,5568,796
51058037 il BRI Ry —As A% | b 5 | 26 ¥0 , ¥38,280 ¥12,520,616
51062059 VEBIE A% il Ak 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥7,900 ¥12,512,616
51057543 UERhA Hllis et 5 5 [ 26 ¥0 ¥4,900 ¥12,507,716
51052482 ST IY AEE T H BB T | 5 h | 26 ¥0 ¥29,997 ¥12,477,719
51064563 AR BB BN ey — A 5 h | 26 ¥0 ¥41,680 ¥12,436,139
51055844 LGami BRERA, AiPEsosntw| 5 5 26 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥12,433,139
51051495 FEsITe WEHFICHER AN | b 5 26 ¥0 ¥14,850 ¥12,418,289
51054628 L FR:E il - AR LTI 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥7,333 ¥12,410,956
51051742 FIRMATY L B 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥3,500 ¥12,407,456
51059695 Dfremi GRERS, RIS § 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥2,700 ¥12,404,756
51055410 Ak BRmMAMERS s itk | b 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥76,698 ¥12,328,058
51050327 sEBMy ERERE, BM-tPsosmss| R 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥12,325,058
51061701 s HFEBE IR e BB - RN [ B 5 26 ¥0 ¥1,960 ¥12,323,098
51061408 MAFR L BRI 1Y ) b | 26 ¥0 ¥20,018 ¥12,303,080
51058157 FEEHR AL Bl H b | 26 ¥0 ¥4,100 ¥12,298,980
51061084 e BRI iy — 2 5 5 [ 26 ¥0 ¥39,690 ¥12,259,290
51053912 e AETTROEE IR R 5 5 126 ¥0 ¥5,080 ¥12,254,210
51057443 MAERER R SR Yo 5 5 126 ¥) ¥16,461 ¥12,237,749
51061163 MR SRR ) ) 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥8,110 ¥12,229,639
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51054441 el B BT BN dChil)— 2% 5 5 126 ¥0 ¥46,720 ¥12,182,919
51053504 et Ay —dyHigici ol | b h [ 26 ¥0 ¥5,326 ¥12,177,593
51069707 SaBME BRARS, AE-ITEROBRNE 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥3.000 ¥12,174,593
51055859 CHEHBA IR R ) 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥4,000 ¥12,170,593
51051620 AlEHE EETRIMEN L G | b 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥17,449 ¥12,153,144
51052608 BN BT Y210 b 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥3,048 ¥12,150,096
51058681 st Emit RS, Abeirksosmts § 5 26 ¥0 ¥5 ,400 ¥12, 144,696
510567346 SRBML Ry e 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥1,500 ¥12,143,196
51051172 Dl Ixdti i 5 b | 26 ¥0 ¥1,000 ¥12,142,196
51161650 DfBmP s AN T ENEE] 5 5 26 ¥ ¥2,700 ¥12,139,496
51152806 2EBME SRR, et Esosmes| 5 5 26 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥12,136,496
51160644 Jeeste EE I Y — A 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥16,077 ¥12,120,419
51155374 W B 1A Y1) ) 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥13,153 ¥12,107,266
51156039 SHBMK BRI, AN-EEe R 5 5 1|26 ¥0 ¥2 400 ¥12,104,866
51160127 mOBmik SRS ¥ — 1) 5 5 [ 26 ¥0 ¥2,300 ¥12,102,566
51154991 AT LI I LIS 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥2,120 ¥12,100,446
51159237 LB BREHz, A FoEsnsms) 5 5 26 ¥ ¥3,200 ¥12,097,246
51159051 AT AEgs I RS Ik s At | B 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥141,570 ¥11,955,676
51150919 MR A RGE T, 4RI 5 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥15,796 ¥11,939,880
51354694 cagm P e I 5 | 26 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥11,934,880
51055113 SoBml ERERS, AR-iFrRosms| § 5 | 27 ¥0 ¥4,000 ¥11,930,880
51057472 cE B EREWS, AT rsosms| b 5 | 27 ¥0 ¥6,000 ¥11,924,880
51061616 SEBILE BRI RABMIE 5 5 | 27 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥11,921,880
51061218 LA B masms. A irrmosns| 5 h | 27 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥11,916,880
51057387 AEAR SR SEANTRGEFAEIMED 5 b | 27 ¥0 ¥180 ¥11,916,700
51058124 Qs ERERE, AN-iTERosnnE] 5 5 27 %0 ¥10,000 ¥11,906,700
51057337 Afl EEEmHMmRA @tk ¥ | b 5 |27 ¥0 ¥45,360 ¥11,861,340
51057779 AL L I AR 5 | 27 ¥0 ¥69,795 ¥11,791,545
51050436 AR SE AR E(RRTIETH B ) 5| b |27 ¥0 ¥945 ¥11,790,600
51061578 MAERFI R AEEGR TG, 23210 5 5 | 27 ¥0 ¥1,906 ¥11,788,694
51160907 e B ¥ RS- FAX U 5 5 | 27 ¥0 ¥9.,623 ¥11,779,071
51159803 WA R IR AR b | 6 [27 ¥0 ¥2,200 ¥11,776,871
51161056 B WM KIS AR 5 5 27 ¥0 ¥6,358 ¥11,770,513
51361054 SeBmt HRERS, At iesosms] 5 5 27 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥11,765,513
51051712 BHEATTEL S PROSE (LRI 5 5128 ¥0 ¥15,760 ¥11,749,753
51061520 R SEMTREENBRIIED 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥7,668 ¥11,742,085
51056533 B sk MR D) 5 5 128 ¥0 ¥8,259 ¥11,733,826
51051667 e it (M7 EA% FAX U 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥7,695 ¥11,726,131
51054874 BT A F— b AE | D b | 28 ¥0 ¥1,004 ¥11,725,127
51051728 WAL AR A TREEALREIN ED 5 b | 28 ¥0 ¥2,700 ¥11,722,427
510568035 e ALE] SEl RO ) 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥9,501 ¥11,712,926
51054413 Aot e BE IS RIED 5 | b | 28 ¥0 ¥90 ¥11,712,836
51054482 Bt B feGEIUHAIED 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥1,080 ¥11,711,756
51051017 LRBmk AT EA TR 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥1,400 ¥11,710,356
51053724 AR SEU{EOE I FIITED 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥360 ¥11,709,996
510556506 T CRERS, Al trEEnenRE 6 5 128 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥11,699,996
51052807 2483 IRYE BRERS, AT FEnEMNS 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥11,689,996
51160032 AR SEAG TR0 AR NI ED 5 b | 28 ¥0 ¥7,320 ¥11,682,676
51150103 TFiE e WSS T DR MY 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥11,672,676
51161081 SHEBMR ERZEE, - esosnes| 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥11,662,676
511566187 aHET A - e WO B b b | 28 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥11,652,676
51156528 DEB EREME, LN EFosntE 5 5 | 28 ¥ ¥8,000 ¥11,644,676
51157685 R R 42 - Ml 2 ey g 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥11,634,676
51159317 B RS £2- i 2 B0 B I 5 5 | 28 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥11,624,676
51354219 BHE Ik e £ IR 2 TOBM 5 5 128 ¥0 ¥9,000 ¥11,615,676
51459268 BT THEL: W ORI 5 5 [ 28 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥11,605,676
51054346 Al WERIbNINER e STe [ 5 b | 29 ¥0 ¥117,724 ¥11,487,952
51051855 N R ESTIRIRR Y B 5 h | 29 ¥0 ¥2,384 ¥11,485,568
51059998 - LINER T Ak 707708 5 5 |29 ¥0 ¥2,750 ¥11,482,818
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51061931 FIBRIEA L I R 5 5 1 29 ¥0 ¥2,001 ¥11,480,817
51060380 sl ARSI sLE V=28 5 5129 ¥0 ¥16,720 ¥11,464,097
51051258 eEETTT A SR FIE 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥153,450 ¥11,310,647
51053397 T PR MBS B | b b | 29 ¥0 ¥12,276 ¥11,298,371
51058350 EEEHU AL SHUMRERERH b 5 129 ¥0 ¥4,200 ¥11,294,171
51061782 FEBHA AR PRI &R b 5 129 ¥0 ¥3,050 ¥11,291,121
51069010 FEBHEA A 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥3,147 ¥11,287,974
51055783 Bt WEEROWIER R FOLBARS| 5 b 129 ¥0 ¥7,634 ¥11,280,340
51050679 Frepls P TEEEES - BRI AR) 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥6,671 ¥11,273,669
51054285 TRt A —RyHignom il | 5 h [ 29 ¥0 ¥1,188 ¥11,272,481
5105H3421 FEAPsLt SEROR DT ) 5 h [ 29 ¥0 ¥5,160 ¥11,267,321
51057707 VEEH AL BB b 5 29 ¥0 ¥7,700 ¥11,209,621
510560259 e e ] 5 129 ¥0 ¥12,214 ¥11,247,407
51051985 IrEste HeREI, - A - G AR B 5 29 ¥0 ¥403 ¥11,247,004
51060705 etk FIYR AT AU 51 5129 ¥0 ¥891 ¥11,246,113
51056796 VEEHE At il 5 5 [ 29 ¥0 ¥3,967 ¥11,242,146
51053439 FEsm AT D LElE 51 5 [ 29 ¥0 ¥141,726 ¥11,100,420
51058182 IFBsT Y R HFD TR 5 5 [ 29 ¥0 ¥113,637 ¥10,986,783
51051486 s FTYRY AT W 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥1,346 ¥10,985,437
51052180 A I T WL LLHIRE I IRDAE M 5 5 29 ¥0 ¥3,283 ¥10,982,154
510568877 eI I BRI 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥80,000 ¥10,902,154
51052432 IeEEiAT % IR e Ceskre | 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥20,010 ¥10,882,144
51061634 eI 1% BT 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥75,150 ¥10,806,994
51050117 BRI B s EMAE S ek b 5 129 ¥0 ¥3,025 ¥10,803,069
51058478 LT BE U il B 5 b | 29 ¥0 ¥12,308 ¥10,790,761
51061478 i 5t AR 1 AX 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥8,192 ¥10,782,569
51057001 IeBs AR FAXHE b 5 129 ¥0 ¥13,389 ¥10,769,180
51057846 CiREA ST VYA 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥4,276 ¥10,764,904
51059971 IEB Y REROPL I E G AT b 5 129 ¥0 ¥2,063 ¥10,762,841
51051244 I EiTT PHFROTEME R GERARS| b 5 129 ¥0 ¥3,772 ¥10,759,069
51059629 B N N et W) 5 129 ¥0 ¥27,280 ¥10,731,789
51061788 g I 5 5 | 29 YO0 ¥2,137 ¥10,729,6562
51056716 1 B TGN [oti ) — Ak 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥63,855 ¥10,665b,797
510563004 o5 L et 5 5 | 29 ¥ ¥h,747 ¥10,660,050
51061268 VRIS AR IO b 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥8,400 ¥10,651,650
51059708 VEBHEA T SRR FEB o 5 129 ¥0 ¥2,625 ¥10,649,025
51059830 Lo FEEM MR- RIRE A 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥16,387 ¥10,632,638
51051300 et B BRIy — = 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥35,397 ¥10,597,241
51063327 IRl B - B IRE- tisn A 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥8,709 ¥10,588,532
51050868 Iegs g L aad I 5 |29 ¥0 ¥8,802 ¥10,579,730
51052273 AP WEREMDIIAN k. e | 5 h [ 29 ¥0 ¥156,000 ¥10,564,730
51054024 et Avy—ror kool | 5 5 [ 29 ¥0 ¥1,980 ¥10,562,750
51061072 s R e U2k | B 5129 ¥0 ¥15,840 ¥10,546,910
51060018 e Y il I 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥5,400 ¥10,541,510
51058734 Ll Rl i e il 5 129 ¥0 ¥7,260 ¥10,534,250
510516561 Adlt BEEE HLRREL #eph e | b 5 129 ¥0 ¥87,489 ¥10,446,761
51050125 WAEEFRN SEUTEERACRTED 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥3,340 ¥10,443,421
51057759 1 k- IR B RS S oI 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥87,615 ¥10,355,806
51062022 BT o wEmoTRAkt AL 5 ) b | 29 ¥0 ¥4,105 ¥10,3561,701
51054105 BT BSOS ST 5 b [ 29 ¥0 ¥88,290 ¥10,263,411
51058987 It g5 I B A iR AR B 5 129 ¥0 ¥4 766 ¥10,258,646
51060779 ABFE WETEHHWARA Gk it | 5 |29 ¥0 ¥175,707 ¥10,082,938
51050363 AHEOFR A TREEICRIM D 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥540 ¥10,082,398
510505659 MR A Y 1) 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥24,588 ¥10,057,810
51052615 IR 1Y BT e LBk e B 5 129 ¥0 ¥2,146 ¥10,055,664
51052983 ST AN B i AT B 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥690 ¥10,054,974
51051934 UL M e N atad B 5 [ 29 ¥0 ¥42,282 ¥10,012,692
51052857 dteirs BT VYA 5 5 [ 29 ¥0 ¥4 614 ¥10,008,078| -
51059754 VEHA A Ve SRR i b h | 29 X0 ¥3,500 ¥10,004,578
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51059031 sty Pl E G - 1T AX LI 5 5129 ¥0 ¥10,753 ¥9,993,825
51051827 epsi MR rs =2t | h 5129 ¥0 ¥14,827 ¥9,978,998
51061815 M AR ZE A YA1R) H 5 129 ¥0 ¥5,745 ¥9,973,253
51055754 MR SEAG LA ) b 5 [ 29 ¥0 ¥12,537 ¥9,960,716
51061361 st b{E PR TG, Bk, wR | B 5 29 ¥0 ¥1,110 ¥9,959,606
5105656806 VRN Ak L E 5 5 [ 29 ¥0 ¥8,400 ¥9,951,206
51054250 e Avy—Roiilc g atit | 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥3,989 ¥9.947,217
51061234 st SE (5 22 —10) ) 5 [ 29 ¥0 ¥1,200 ¥9,946,017
51059962 LEiicl e ERERA Y —= 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥47,815 ¥9,898,202
51050066 Pt Rl e e i asad OO 5 129 ¥0 ¥16,232 ¥9,881,970
51151055 MR A DA ) 5 | 29 ¥ ¥6,100 ¥9.875,870
51156746 REEH AL ST 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥3,500 ¥9,872,370
51152477 BT AeggmnEmRE Lol 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥1,642 ¥9,870,728
511560890 R It et | 5 5 129 ¥0 - ¥7,920 ¥9,862,808
51161423 Tt Ay— koo BERE | b 5129 ¥0 ¥1,069 ¥9 861,739
51162025 : FEk GBI — =k 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥44,748 ¥9,816,991
51159862 Tt AREE T & PRI - B A TS| 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥334 ¥9,816,657
51160177 AL BEGTY () 1) b 5 |29 ¥0 ¥1,600 ¥9,815,067
51150342 IeEETHE PEDOTFRUERTOBARD| b b 129 X0 ¥3,347 ¥9,811,710
51152011 VrER At TR BEAEIEA N 5 b [ 29 ¥0 ¥1,760 ¥9,809,950
51157712 URBEDi 1% ‘e T SRl R 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥109,098 ¥9,700,852
51151086 AfET L N I ) 5129 ¥0 ¥221,112 ¥9,479,740
51159015 VEBHIEA 1 WilGI e 5 5129 ¥0 ¥1,740 ¥9 478,000
51159577 BARETLTE BEU YRS 22—t 5 5129 ¥0 ¥1,500 ¥9,476,600
51157275 I Rl e R il I 5 129 ¥0 ¥5,445 ¥9,471,055
51158624 IFEE T 2l e o i I 5129 ¥0 ¥11,550 ¥9,459,5056
51152181 IFESBIR Rl T 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥89,369 ¥9,370,136
51156273 B SR ) H b | 29 ¥0 ¥8,2060 ¥9,361,886
51160236 Tl LR JE O RS DRt 5 5 | 29 ¥0 ¥54,000 ¥9,307,886
51153234 Ll Ll e Y el IR 5 129 ¥0 ¥6,534 ¥9 301,352
512614566 EHTAEAI SELREE (LTI ED 5 5 129 ¥0 ¥1,098 ¥9,300,254
51751247 AR BT 7 — 0 b 5 129 ¥0 ¥420 ¥9,299,834
51057782 GALED EMREY V)1 b 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥16,068 ¥0,283,766
51055991 B AL il 5 h | 30 ¥0 ¥3,400 ¥9,280,366
51051197 Jr S WETORRA S Geaan®| b 5 30 ¥0 ¥6,370 ¥9,273,996
51054844 SaBmE fR s, A {5 5 30 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥9,263,996
51055141 L T WM EEHI - A 5 5 30 ¥0 ¥1,304 ¥9.262,692
51050043 L ARG FAX T 5 5 130 ¥0 ¥13,209 ¥9,249,393
510568421 S Y T b 5 ] 30 ¥0 ¥46,160 ¥9,203,233
51051480 AR SEd ) 5 5 130 ¥0 ¥3,120 ¥9,200,113
51055803 Al R S E I TN ED 5 5 [ 30 ¥0 ¥1,197 ¥9,198,916
51058884 Ll JRRR 1 (AR (et 5 5 [ 30 ¥0 ¥8,892 ¥9,190,024
51055251 JEESTITLY TEFOFMLE oA 5§ 5 30 ¥0 ¥1,862 ¥9,188,162
51051414 - BB P T e L B 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥22,500 ¥9,165,662
51054045 AP e I N IR o | 30 ¥0 ¥67,728 ¥9,087,334
51054167 AAEAFALR il R GEIUEHITED 5 5 [ 30 ¥0 ¥20,860 ¥9,077,074
51054660 E-Tix 70 ERERE, SRirEosmits| § 5 30 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥9,072,074
51050540 “aemit LR (SR 5 b | 30 ¥0 ¥3,000 ¥9,069,074
51061439 T SRR T AR b 5 130 ¥0 ¥2,441 ¥9,066,633
51059551 R SETTRA YA 5 5 [ 30 ¥0 ¥24,328 ¥9,042,305
51057038 HHIRAR IR 5 5 [ 30 ¥0 ¥1,320 ¥9,040,985
51050923 OIS IHROFLTERFOEALLR)]  H 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥1,884 ¥9.039,101
51053882 e e N 5 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥11,921 ¥9,027,180
51054191 AT e A A ) b 1 30 ¥0 ¥48,510 ¥8,978,670
51053134 GRS HUROLIEI, 22240 5 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥10,478 ¥8,968,192
51053805 SEEMR ER I FRN B b 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥1,320 ¥8,966,872
51060470 AFsEr WEFOG S ek B 5 30 ¥0 ¥5’628 ¥8,961,244
51154853 Ires WAL KSR - #E A 5 5130 ¥ ¥9,663 ¥8,951,581
51153878 adBk SRS, AT Tosmts| 5§ 5 30 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥8,946,581
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51150551 e AL FAX TS 5 b} 30 ¥0 ¥3,189 ¥8,943,392
51161966 ‘i it RS T, RIS, R | b 5 30 ¥0 ¥468 ¥8,942,924
51153196 Atk g R I R R 5 5 30 ¥0 ¥54,000 ¥83,888,924
51156330 AR TR Y 10 5 5 130 ¥() ¥1,800 ¥§,887,124
51151724 ALk B MUINEEL $hE 4T | 5 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥64,800 ¥R8,822,324
51150035 A TR, 220G 5 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥2,703 ¥8,819,621
511616156 FEEHS AR NN ek 5 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥4,200 ¥8,815,421
51161266 e s it 5 5 | 30 ¥) ¥31,500 ¥8,783,921
51159245 RERHIE A WLk 5 b | 30 ¥0 ¥4,400 ¥8,779,621
51158390 Vi £ AL I A b 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥2.950 ¥8,776,671
51157160 " B PR AsE o T [ § h 30 ¥0 ¥4,500 ¥8,772,071
51154539 iR BT AEEIo e | b 5 | 30 ¥0 ¥11,900 ¥8,760,171
51160622 DB RIS, AN FFOBMES) b 5 [ 30 ¥0 ¥6,000 ¥8,754,171
51156983 AR IR kL e | B 5 [ 30 ¥0 ¥141,300 ¥8,612,871
51159807 MHEAFER R R B 5 5 [ 30 ¥0 ¥540 ¥8,612,331
51059972 Afti HBIES D @B ke | § 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥72,000 ¥8,640,331
51055798 i LB UODHPNI, #EHE] 5 5 1 31 ¥0 ¥45,000 ¥8 495,331
51056634 L AR HE N 5 5 131 ¥0 ¥7,652 ¥8, 487,679
51053269 At EHUNIRED i $Te | D 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥72.,000 ¥8,415,679
51056090 IeBsITE g 5 5 131 ¥0 ¥75,166 ¥8,340,513
51055545 T Y SREUROOHPML, Bt 5 5 131 ¥0 ¥9,707 ¥8,330,811
51052818 BT eI TR 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥114,345 ¥8,216,466
51052923 FEEHUEA T il 5 5 [ 31 ¥0 ¥3,600 ¥8,212,966
51055097 B SWMECHOOHPIHR, #HR [ 5 5 31 ¥0 ¥9,000 ¥8,203,966
51063261 AR RIS G 15 | 5 b | 31 ¥0 ¥297,479 ¥7,906,487
51053335 e P A FAXHEN B 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥5,523 ¥7,900,964
51061942 A EECTIGNE L e | R 5 1 31 ¥0 ¥50,476 ¥7,850,488
h1053299 B EHI A HR et b 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥4,230 ¥7,846,258
51055290 ARSI BT O LT 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥80,264 ¥7,765,994
510565673 BRI ARl AR, £SA ) b 5 131 ¥0 ¥11,505 ¥7,754,489
510522563 s i AEEEFHI Y BBl oih | b o [ 31 ¥0 ¥49,500 ¥7,704,989
51059386 Iegsi ik PEHOTEMGE T LA B 5 [ 31 ¥0 ¥4,692 ¥7,700,297
510567474 FEEE il - 1 AR D 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥3,423 ¥7,696,874
51053171 IeBs e Al EARILLITE 5 b | 31 ¥0 ¥6,492 ¥7.690,382
51050743 At HCHTBNBRN Hamme | 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥36,600 ¥7,653,782
51057696 Iy g5 M- I B s - o Ae ] 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥16,580 ¥7 637,202
51057843 e REEEAT - CAR I 5 h | 31 ¥0 ¥6,183 ¥7,631,019
51051449 Al BEFMNITN W e | B 5 131 ¥0 ¥183,618 ¥7,447,401
51060030 AR WA @ tte | D 5 131 ¥0 ¥142,176 ¥7,305,225
51051376 PEEHIA 2T i 5 b | 31 ¥0 ¥4,400 ¥7,300,825
51054127 VEEHIE A S il 5 5 [ 31 ¥0 ¥4,500 ¥7,296,325
51050690 feget TRl FAX R 5 5 131 ¥0 ¥8,906 ¥7,287,419
51059748 Al S BERRIAIRED 36 STR | 5 5 [ 31 ¥0 ¥130,118 ¥7,157,301
51051202 AT R e I b | 31 ¥0 ¥34,956 ¥7,122,345
51050145 ALt BesmminRD 48 e | 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥177,174 ¥6,945,171
51055706 B AR /Y ) 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥12,153 ¥6,933,018
51058393 ViR ALY HitI R 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥5,500 ¥6,927,518
51064323 et Bl 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥2,130 ¥6,925,388
51059495 Afl BRI MANRNL #iBh €16 | D 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥28,419 ¥6,896,969
51058810 Afl# HESRAMIERLY sk B8 | B 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥41,416 ¥6,865,553
51051895 SaBI ERIS @R RN ] 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥6,850,553
51050852 Fapil- R apgomnourmy. x| 5 1 5 | 31 ¥ ¥6,792 ¥6,843,761
51062034 REFE BETHAY 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥28,000 ¥6,81b0,761
51054807 IFE Y% TR - RSB BRI AN B H 1 ¥0 ¥15,400 ¥6,800, 61
51058898 IFE Y BRSO A1 5y 5 5] 31 ¥0 ¥6,642 ¥6,793,719
51058063 AR SEIRHAMNEEN feL T8 | D 5 | 31 ¥ ¥102,472 ¥6,691,247
51052515 A AEERIMMAED #re Te | D 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥45,000 ¥6,646,247
510599381 R G Y (0 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥15,295 ¥6,630,952
51059326 oty EREWE, SMtEEEosmYE| 5 5 1|31 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥6,625,952
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51053547 qe e WEETI - I BN - s A | B 5 31 ¥0 ¥34,155 ¥6,091,797
51057841 Al L NG b | 31 ¥0 ¥80,296 ¥5,511,501
51059673 AP BTN i e | D 5 131 ¥0 ¥72,000 ¥6,439,501
510505671 At BB IAMMIE B 16 | D 5 131 ¥0 ¥108,953 ¥6,330,548
51052810 BEART Bt (BE I HI D 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥100 ¥6,330,448
51050667 aonm S TR, Ao smitE| b 5131 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥6,320,448
51055955 eEA Y Ay —do ikt ET ot | b 5 [ 31 ¥0 ¥5,783 ¥6,314,665
51056098 A spsreminren nsmenel 5 | 5 [ 31 ¥( ¥5,040 ¥6,309,625
51055490 Al HCEEEMIR L #i e | B 5 131 ¥0 ¥28,649 ¥6,281,076
51057407 A W GEMIRE #61T | D 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥249,217 ¥6,031,859
51051b46 Rz PTG ) 5 5 |31 ¥0 ¥38,120 ¥5,993,739
510535602 SR EATH SRS 5 5 |31 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥5,983,739
51058701 ST R e AR LYk B Y 5 31 ¥0 ¥5,445 ¥5,978,294
51054312 Al B ST ANIRREL PRT i b 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥2,896 ¥5,975,398
51058481 APER HH TGN # e | B h |31 ¥0 ¥92,610 ¥5,882,788
51059163 YERHE AT U GERE 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥7,900 ¥5,874,888
51050142 SFHEHEA RN Rt H 5 |31 ¥0 ¥3,400 ¥5,871,488
51060349 FERHIEA ¢ SR b 5 |31 ¥0 ¥4,400 ¥5,867,088
51061572 AT g il 5 b | 31 ¥0 ¥222,734 ¥5,644,354
51050478 AR RN #3118 | D b | 3 ¥0 ¥72,000 ¥5,5672,3504
51052880 ARt i EEIUBRED 5 5 |31 X0 ¥1,200 ¥5.571,154
51051473 Biearsude AR 7Y 1) 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥11,550 ¥5,509,604
51050524 e R e WEHEHIHLE T A ElcnoitirE | b 5 31 ¥0 ¥12,240 ¥5,547,364
51058812 g ST AX MR 5 5131 ¥0 ¥4,176 ¥5,643,188
51059796 AR BT MR & (TR ) b 5 [ 31 ¥0 ¥93,213 ¥5,449,975
51160007 2AaBI ZEl Ty 73— 5 5 131 ¥0 ¥1,050 ¥5,448,925
51153126 I T WEROTAME A esAdlem| 5 h 31 ¥0 ¥3,697 ¥h 445,228
51156871 i HEATAR AT 5 5131 ¥0 ¥7.617 ¥5,437,611
51152060 ABER EHEmIIRD S e | D 5 | 31 ¥ ¥262,422 ¥5,175,189
51161258 Ao R SlfHE 2 =10 5 5 |31 }0 ¥10,700 ¥5,164,489
51160019 BT SETA )R 5 b | 31 ¥0 ¥15,171 ¥5,149,318
51152800 LA TN A 22— %) 5 5 | 31 ¥( ¥1,950 ¥5,147,368
51150191 BEAHU A R 5 5 131 ¥0 ¥11,300 ¥5,136,068
51160312 Al B RSTGARIATREL B 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥8,498 ¥5,127,570
51161581 A HHTMIEN G e | o | 31 ¥0 ¥65,551 ¥5,062,019
51161227 A it it {HBEACBPITRED b 5 [ 31 ¥0 ¥4,680 ¥5,057,339
51160512 AR ZE DR EENHERED b 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥5,850 ¥5,051,489
51152910 dferiest e k) 5 5 |31 ¥0 ¥16,750 ¥5,034,739
511600560 AR EmERn #eh itk | D 5 131 ¥0 ¥132,120 ¥4,902,619
51158974 Akt BTN 8 e | 5 b | 31 ¥0 ¥67,003 ¥4.835,616
51154183 ALRERE ZEm TR 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥6,350 ¥4,829,266
51150511 At L T N 5 [ 31 ¥0 ¥46,800 ¥4,782,466
51150320 I B4 L e N e il M) 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥3,637 ¥4,778,829
51152702 I ARG FAXMENTE 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥7,989 ¥4,770,840
51156001 IR Ephiag L H 5 131 ¥0 ¥5,276 ¥4 765,564
51159487 AR s T T N T 5 131 ¥0 ¥147,090 ¥4 618,474
51152718 Sfrmi ERma, Ai-fiesosmts] 5 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥4 608,474
51155369 PEENE AR Art s 5 5131 ¥0 ¥3,500 ¥4,604,974
51155686 BEEHE AT FribiME AL 5 5 131 ¥0 ¥3,500 ¥4.601,474
51157629 lees i Ay =Rzt | b 5 |31 ¥0 ¥19,800 ¥4,581,674
51150915 ISR S (LI 5 5 |31 ¥0 ¥119,563 ¥4 462,111
511551568 At Bp MO #EL % | D 5 |31 ¥0 ¥53,068 ¥4,409,043
51150481 BT Aot E SR | 5 5 | 3L ¥0 ¥2,752 ¥4,406,291
b1161358 AR RS EINEE #F (e | D 5 | 3l ¥0 ¥262,422 ¥4.143,869
51157983 AR S TRG Y40 b 5 131 ¥0 ¥2,974 ¥4.140,895
51358502 IFig g BARAAS, FAX, - 9-ohiittilt| b 5 | 31 ¥0 ¥7,216 ¥4,133,679
51456108 IR I L 5 5 [ 31 ¥0 ¥8,506 ¥4,125,173

£ ¥26,500,000 | ¥22,374,827
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51053768 e v Y I BEE e T | § 6 1 ¥0 ¥20,889 ¥4,104,284
51069014 SEISHO At il B b 6 1 ¥0 ¥4,277 ¥4,100,007
51054562 WeaT et BRI (8 b 6 1 ¥0 ¥12,916 ¥4,087,091
51054650 IEEs ¥ PTG FAX BN 5 6 1 ¥0 ¥9,890 ¥4,077,201
51060744 W WEFOFMA S ek 5 6 1 ¥ - ¥7,461 ¥4,069,740
51156863 VEEHIE A B il et 5 6 1 ¥0 ¥4,400 ¥4,065,340
51161224 Iresvt Ay M st | 5 6 1 ¥0 ¥1,755] ¥4,063,585
51157890 B BERAERE, SM-TESoRG] § 6 1 ¥0 ¥5.000 ¥4 058,585
51157269 VRS OSSOk | 5 6 1 ¥0 ¥2,178 ¥4.,056,407
51155267 JEN IR SEHOR O E (e FIER 5 6 1 ¥0 ¥176 ¥4,056,231
51361828 SRS By 4 ) b 6 1 ¥0 ¥1,400 ¥4 064,831
51060048 R BN — 2 B 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥41,856 ¥4,012,975
51052074 DR IS A 2 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥4,002,975
51054698 N R Aol ek 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥14,280 ¥3,988,696

- 51055190 AR BRI 1) 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥2.912 ¥3,985,783
51054411 CRER ilfe(s 2 —I0) ) 6 2 ¥0 ¥2,250 ¥3,983,633
51061961 AR e eI E ) 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥1,b48 ¥3,981,985
510560367 IR - R T ORI RBIRTE 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥55,041 ¥3,926,044
51053342 it STl — i 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥26,759 ¥3,900,185
51061841 AR A5G RN 5]l 6| 2 ¥ ¥200 ¥3,899,985
51150249 WA RPRR B 1R) h 6 2 ¥0 ¥4,656 ¥3,895,429
51156392 *IeBsiT ¥ BTt b 6 2 ¥0 ¥99,000 ¥3,796,429
51150867 Pt B HLARTY — x4 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥62,541 ¥3,733,888
H11H8558 PRI AL A BT ASL 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥1,650 ¥3,732,238
51152822 VeiH A W - HEAL WAL 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥3,190 ¥3,729,048
51154607 W BpmHOGMAERR kil 5 | 8 2 ¥) ¥791 ¥3,728,257
511563890 e SRy 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥5,280 ¥3,722,977
51153750 L Tk h [ 6 2 ¥0 ¥R831 ¥3,722,146
51154039 VEBHEA Y HEE- LSR5 5| 6 2 ¥0 ¥12,000 ¥3,710,146
51161710 el L ) 6 2 ¥0 ¥831 ¥3,709,315
51259681 VERHEA % RN AL 5 6 2 ¥0 ¥3,400 ¥3,706,915
51161993 aemt ERiERE, K- TPOEEOENET] 5§ 6 3 C¥0 ¥3,000 ¥3,702,915
51156422 B RAAL ASHBRE Y2 5 6 3 ¥0 ¥3,609 ¥3,699,306
51152635 atBE BRIERS, SMeTrrsosmes| 5 8 3 ¥0 ¥2,500 ¥3,696,806
51059829 S RS (RS RIN) 5 6 | 4 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥3,691,806
51057711 QOB EREHE, A travosnes| § 6 4 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥3,686,806
51059320 e UFSAFOFIE TER OLAATE | 5 6 4 ¥0 ¥2,502 ¥3,684,304
51052373 By L] e SRR 5 6 4 ¥0 ¥660 ¥3,683,644
51061958 vt Ly 2 —1) 5 6 4 ¥0 ¥1,000 ¥3,682,644
51156882 DHERFI Ae BRI ALIED 51 6| 4 0 ¥200 ¥3,682,444
51152892 LaBMTE SRR, -resosnes| 5 6 4 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥3.672,444
51151263 g RN (RA R 5 6 4 ¥0 ¥4 500 ¥3,667,944
51151894 B T L (YY) 5 6 4 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥3,662,944
51161904 DB & Rty AT 5 6 | 4 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥3,657,944
51054476 B TR =74 A MU 5 5 5 ¥0 - ¥11,000 ¥3,646,944
51061889 W AL - o V—2k | § 6 5 ¥0 ¥29,700 ¥3,617,244
51060862 et Ml i sl Y 6 5 X0 ¥14,35h ¥3,602,889
51056119 AfR 3y S A ) <. 0 WA T N g 5 6 h ¥() ¥174,448 ¥3,428,441
51050851 Qe UEBHNRA R s 9—28 | § 6 5 ¥0 ¥35,904 ¥3,392,537
51051989 et AR S pas =2 | § 6 5 ¥0 ¥13,365 ¥3,379,172
51054735 Vb AR il 5 6 b ¥0 ¥1,980 ¥3,377,192
51055000 i Rl e i S ekl B 6 5 ¥0 ¥4,665 3,372,627
51054940 AR BOEATTINYRY REL R | D 6 b ¥0 ¥41,800 ¥3,330,727
510654871 AAEER I SR SYAD 5 6 b ¥0 ¥5,462 ¥3,325,265
51054797 et IR =2l | 5 6 5 ¥0 ¥27,118 ¥3,208,147
51055260 e g N e 6 5 ¥0 ¥9 152 ¥3,288,995
51052656 IFil L et i S aaad I 6 5 ¥0 ¥14,960 ¥3,274,036
51057573 TR I e e g sl I 6 5 ¥0 ¥13,414 ¥3,255,621
51155645 e i Lt i avasad ) 6 h ¥0 ¥24,300 ¥3,231,321
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51160348 e FHMREFL oA YRR 5 6 15 ¥0 ¥35,046 ¥3,196,275
51156081 e RS ilEaR- 1 AX HEA B 5 b 5 ¥0 ¥15,767 ¥3,180,508
51152921 BRI RO 4D ) 6 5 ¥0 ¥4 446 ¥3,176,062
51159985 LSt )RS 4 T B 5 6 b ¥0 ¥9,900 ¥3,166,162
51154963 Skt Bl RE NN 5 6 b X0 ¥660 ¥3,165,502
51159227 It 45T - 1 AX Mt 5 6 b ¥0 ¥4 650 ¥3,160,852
51156071 rEste T e i N e o ) 8] 5 ¥0 ¥9,355 ¥3,151,497
511568375 etk B R 5 6 5 ¥0 ¥7,434 ¥3,144,063
51156914 e REmE, Al-frrsoshE| 5 6 ) ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥3,139,063
51150340 Salidt St Tt b 6 5 ¥0 ¥2,000 ¥3,137,063
51158630 I L e S e s I 5] 5 ¥0 ¥52,272 ¥3,084,791
51161868 ‘IFEg e Ay —Fo Mo o | b 6 H ¥0 ¥964 ¥3,083,827
51160578 TRt LR pov=a—A Eiokhss [ 5 ) b ¥0 ¥5,500 ¥3,078,327
51160820 JCEETR U TS G Y ChsAe Y B 6 5 ¥0 ¥2,925 ¥3,075,402
51150770 IrRg PENI R s =2 | § 6 b ¥0 ¥27,622 ¥3,047,880
51152815 VORI AT AR LA 5 6 5 ¥0 ¥5,900 ¥3,041,980
51151191 Teds i e Rt i il I 6 5 ¥0 ¥4,356 ¥3,037,624
51159147 i UEE B y R V2B | B 6 5 ¥0 ¥20,412 ¥3,017,212
51158809 IR EMBR Lt =i 5 6 5H ¥0 ¥19,305 ¥2.,897,907
51157818 Ik Aoy —Fot o EToit | 5 6 5 Y0 ¥6,696 ¥2,991,211
51153543 WEY HCRSTRIN gy — R 5 8 5 ¥ ¥36,400 ¥2,954,811
511562559 gl el i N e I 6 5 ¥0 ¥48,312 ¥2,906,499
51161341 IFEs It i s il IV 0 5 ¥0 ¥12,177 ¥2,804,322
51154123 IS R e N atad I 6 5 ¥0 ¥59,400 ¥2,834,922
51156797 IR i g MR E s -2 h 6 5 ¥0 ¥12,375 ¥2 822,647
51152891 g5t RENEM s V=2 | 5 6 5 ¥0 ¥17,982 ¥2,804,565
51158401 s apERFUROoGE TR caml 6 6 5 ¥0 ¥4,990 ¥2,799,575
51151531 e PEINMEER T Sk U=t | b 6 D ¥0 ¥5,940 ¥2,793,635
51157102 e R FAXHEN b 6 5 ¥0 ¥7,341 ¥2,786,294
51161289 LGRit A=y MERIC W BER N 5 6 5 ¥0 ¥8,942 ¥2,777,352
511564125 L BOBs AT ooty — A 5 6 5 ¥0 ¥45,602 ¥2,731,750
51159951 IR FoyY il s 5 6 b ¥0 ¥13,608 ¥2,718,142
51152803 gt L sl I 6 b ¥0 ¥12,870 ¥2,705,272
51153229 A earft Al (i e ) 5 6 b ¥0 ¥200 ¥2,705,072
51152448 e BE PO LT ) ) 5 6 5 ¥0 ¥3,100 ¥2,701,972
51160970 aasmi ERERE, A0eieEnsmits| 5 6 5 ¥0 ¥10,000 ¥2,691,972
51153675 AL SEMRA Y1) 5 6 5 ¥0 ¥5,677 ¥2,686,295
51157147 BAERFRE T AT R D 5 6 5 ¥ ¥504 ¥2,685,701
51161162 W T e e I L 5 ¥0 ¥19,602 ¥2,666,099
51259798 It o L ) 6 5 ¥0 ¥3,617 ¥2,662,482
51254139 i e e I 6 5 ¥ ¥9,720 ¥2,6b2,762
51058371 Lt RS, KTt 5 6 [ ¥0 ¥4 000 ¥2 648,762
51054884 WEET TR BN AT 5 (3] 6 ¥0 ¥1,664 ¥2,647,098
510565265 Jh i RRETR L AR MR o 5 6 6 ¥0 ¥46,530 ¥2.,600,568
51055685 el Ay —Fo MR B | D 6 6 ¥0 ¥4,125 ¥2.,596,443
510566423 B BEli A2 VAR 5 6 6 ¥0 ¥3,454 ¥2,502,980
510560793 EBiYe Ay —FyHEbET ottt | b 6 6 ¥0 ¥1,608 ¥2,591,381
51155838 113737 RN e BRSO AR 5 &) 6 ¥0 ¥2.,237 ¥2.,589,144
51152049 FEOERE stk 4L —i%) b 6 6 ¥0 ¥1,500 ¥2,687,644
51156253 Lt RN L 2oL B =R ) B 6 6 ¥0 ¥7,700 ¥2,579,044
51161139 B WA FAX b 5[ 6] 6 ¥0 ¥4,671 ¥2,h75,273
51058869 UFBL Rl id I 6 7 ¥0 ¥4 306 ¥2,570,967
51061318 it BRERE, NN-ITEBosMS| & 6 7 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥2,565,967
51058313 KEEmit ER T ST BMER) 5 6 7 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥2,560,967
51058832 aism IR B 5 6 7 ¥0 ¥5,000 ¥2,555,967
